CONTEST RESULTS

Place Back No.

1

1638
2596
2570
1680
1309
1425
2534

2523

1 BARRELS- PONY 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

HADLEY ALLBRITAIN POPCORN

ELLIE NEFF

ALMA NEWSOM
GIANNA HARLOW
KAIDEN COLLINS
CARLEE BELFORD
SAVANNA GRAY

KYNDALL ROSS

JR CLASSY SPARK
CHICKS BOONLIGHT
SPIRIT

ROCKY

ONE FABULOUS SMOKE
LOVEBUG

DUDLEY

Group Name

WINDING ROAD STABLES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES
BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES

GOLDEN DAWN



Place Back

1

2

No.

1017

2579

1450

1346
2693

2555

1037
1317

2BARRELS- PONY 13-15

Exhibitor Name

ANNISTON
KOSTENBADER

MIRANDA ESSEX

REAGAN PEITSMEYER

HANNAH MOSKAL
JACLYNN O'CONNOR

MAIZY BARNES

ABBY LONG

HANNAH FREITAG

Horse Name

JANA CANDI BAR

SUGAR BEES HOT EMBER

FREDDYS GOTA LOTA

CASH

BUT FIRST LETS KISS

JAZZY

WINNIE

KIT KAT

HIFIVE BUCKS
OHSOSUPREME

Group Name
ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MADDIE WILKENS

BLUE RIBBON FARMS
FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



3 BARRELS- PONY 16-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1679 ANNABELLE BATSCHE FLOYDS LIL FRECKLE ROYAL CREEK FARM

2 1172 LILLIAN CHENOWETH YOUR JAKE'N ME CRAZY EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

3 1180 LILLIAN CHENOWETH BLAIR'S A BLAZIN EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

4 1199 ADDISON CRYTZER SUGS SMART PEPPY DOC BARNHART

5 2632 SIERI CORBAN A BARBIES DREAM CEDARSTROHME STABLES

6 2605 MAKENNA LEE MONTANA MERADA KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 1016 AUDREY PANCAKE JENNA



4 BARRELS-HORSE 12 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1034 ZOEY SNYDER DC FRECKLES PICAPRIZ ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

2 2622 NOMI MILMASTER GRACIE KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1001 HUDSON WEST LLB COLTON ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

4 2601 PAIGE PALETTE ROCKY PALETTE

5 1473 ADDISON KTH

REINSCHELL STRIPSTREAKNDASH

6 1650 ASHLYNN OSTRICH BD TUFF DELIGHT

7 1069 EVELYN DEARLOVE ZONNATA ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

8 1040 ALI SWIGERT VALENTINE BELLA ROSA ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES



5BARRELS- HORSE 13-15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1061 ADDYSON SNYDER  JL STAIRWAY TA ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HEAVEN HORSES

2 2638 KYLEE CRIDGE WL MR FLASHY MS KAYE'S KIDS

3 2686 JACLYNN JAGGER FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
O'CONNOR

4 1634 ADALAE STEVENS CARDI-B

5 1479 LEXI STINE JETS LEGACY IN DUN CHAMPION HILL

6 1601 COLTON RITZ ZANS SHINING CHEX

7 1630 ADAM WERSTIL BXL GOLDEN PEPTO KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1617 JOSIE RADIL BUGSY MADDIE WILKENS



6 BARRELS- HORSE 16-18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1337 SAMANTHA SWANK  TC THE SWEETEST FAME KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 2658 ALY POLLARD REDMAN LIGHTNING STAY SALTY

3 1660 CALI SHEPPARD DIAMAN H COLOR ME ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
DOC HORSES

4 1170 ADDISON CRYTZER BAD BAD LEEROQY BARNHART
BROWN

5 1414 ALEXA NISONGER ZIPPY DEE DA MADDIE WILKENS

6 1124 CHELSY SCHALL WHISKEY FIRE PETE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES
7 1362 PAIGE MOXON TF LIL BIT ROWDY
8 1136 LILLIAN WHIZZIN THRU KANSAS EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

CHENOWETH



Place Back No.

1

1309
2570
1638
1680
1425
2585
2534

2635

7POLES-PONY 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
KAIDEN COLLINS

ALMA NEWSOM

Horse Name
ROCKY

CHICKS BOONLIGHT

HADLEY ALLBRITAIN POPCORN

GIANNA HARLOW

CARLEE BELFORD
RILEY MORRISON

SAVANNA GRAY

LEIGHA SMITH

SPIRIT

ONE FABULOUS SMOKE
EARL

LOVEBUG

BLISS

Group Name
BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES

BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES
ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES

ABBEY GRACE FARM



8 POLES- PONY 13-15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2693 JACLYNN O'CONNOR JAZZY FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
2 2555 MAIZY BARNES WINNIE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES
3 1317 HANNAH FREITAG HIFIVE BUCKS DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
OHSOSUPREME
4 1037 ABBY LONG KIT KAT PAYNE SHOW HORSES
5 1017 ANNISTON JANA CANDI BAR ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
KOSTENBADER HORSES
6 1106 TAYLOR MATTHEWS CHILLIE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
7 1450 REAGAN PEITSMEYER FREDDYS GOTA LOTA MADDIE WILKENS
CASH

8 1415 EDEN PEITSMEYER MR GRINDERS STORY MADDIE WILKENS



Place Back No.

9 POLES- PONY 16-18

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

1 1679
2 1172
3 2605
4 2632
5 1199
6 1180

7 1016

ANNABELLE BATSCHE
LILLIAN CHENOWETH
MAKENNA LEE

SIERI CORBAN
ADDISON CRYTZER
LILLIAN CHENOWETH

AUDREY PANCAKE

FLOYDS LIL FRECKLE
YOUR JAKE'N ME CRAZY
MONTANA MERADA

A BARBIES DREAM

SUGS SMART PEPPY DOC
BLAIR'S A BLAZIN

JENNA

Group Name

ROYAL CREEK FARM
EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES
CEDARSTROHME STABLES
BARNHART

EMERALD EQUESTRIAN



Place Back

No.
1 1034
2 2601
3 1001
4 2627
5 2598
6 2606
7 1648
8 1069

10 POLES- HORSE 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

ZOEY SNYDER

PAIGE PALETTE
HUDSON WEST

PAIGE PALETTE
PRESLEY NANCE
ADDISON
ANDERSON
ALLISON ROBINSON

EVELYN DEARLOVE

Horse Name

DC FRECKLES
PICAPRIZ
ROCKY

LLB COLTON

FLICK N FRENCHMAN

LUCKY BOTTOM 152

STRIPPED POKER

RHETT

ZONNATA

Group Name

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

PALETTE

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

PALETTE

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ANDERSON SHOW HORSES

GOLDEN DAWN

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES



11 POLES- HORSE 13-15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2686 JACLYNN O'CONNOR JAGGER FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

2 2638 KYLEE CRIDGE WL MR FLASHY MS KAYE'S KIDS

3 1196 JAYDEN KEMP PA RASPBERRY SLIDE MS KAYE'S KIDS

4 1424 REAGAN MURTON FIREWATER LARK

5 1630 ADAM WERSTIL BXL GOLDEN PEPTO KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1457 CARLY FODOR LIL BROTHER TWO SPOT MADDIE WILKENS

7 2634 CLAYTON BURTON SPH WHOA WHIZ ME WALNUT HILL STABLES

8 1471 MATTILYN WOLFORD ROMMIE



12 POLES- HORSE 16-18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1414 ALEXA NISONGER  ZIPPY DEE DA MADDIE WILKENS

2 1316 AUGIE SUPAN ARGO

3 1083 ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL

4 1660 CALI SHEPPARD DIAMAN H COLOR ME ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
DOC HORSES

5 1466 ABBY EIKLEBERRY DUSTYS GR PINE

6 1089 ALLIE RRR SKIPA RISKEY

HUNTINGTON
7 1124 CHELSY SCHALL WHISKEY FIRE PETE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

8 1337 SAMANTHA SWANK TC THE SWEETEST FAME KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2661
1117
1003
1433
1328
2630
1250

1657

FENCE CLASSES'HUNTER HACK/GROUND POLESRESULTS

Exhibitor Name
MACI MCINTIRE

ROSALIE SHELLE

Horse Name
TONTO'S KEMO SABE

THE BEST SONNY

ELEANOR MAGGARD ROSIE

KAYLEE MATHENY
HARLEY KEMP
MADALYN CARSEY
JENNA CORNETT

MADISON CHARLES

THE REAL JOE DIFFIE
S.A.H. DRIFT N KERRY
INVITE THE COWBOY
ZIPPOS DETAILED BLAZE

SHEZA BAD MAMMAJAMMA

132 WALK/TROT GROUND POLES- HORSE & PONY 9& U, 10-13, 14-18

Group Name

CNPH

FABUS FARMS

COPPER TOP FARM

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
CHAMPION HILL

SNS SHOW HORSES
WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES



133BEG. GROUND POLESEQUITATION - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1422 AUBREY SHAFFER PRINCESS PEACH KMA FAMILY FARM

2 1269 HENRY DETLING TALL DARK N GOOD ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
3 1021 MARLEY ZEROSKI BUCKEYES BEAUTY DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

4 1519 SAVANNAH BISHOP CRUZIN' EXCITES ME

5 1372 JULES JONES DOUBLES ZIPPER

6 2547 LEAH ERVIN SHEZ BLAZING TOO HOT WALNUT HILL STABLES

7 2584 BAILEY EWING RESCUE MY ASSETS

8 1604 ANGEL HADLER COOACHEESE LAST BULLET CMV EQUESTRIAN



Place Back

1

No.
1080
1372

1165

1509

1099

1269
1422

1496

134 CROSSRAILSEQUITATION 18" - HORSE & PONY 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

KAILYN BYRD
JULES JONES
MYLIE BURNS
HANNAH
ANDERSON

JOSIE WILLIS

HENRY DETLING
AUBREY SHAFFER

RACHEL BROWN

Horse Name

PV ZIPS INVITATION
DOUBLES ZIPPER

RUBY TUESDAY OF
THISTLERIDGE

SOCKS

HESA SUGAR BAR

TALL DARK N GOOD
PRINCESS PEACH

HEZALUCKYROCKSTAR

Group Name

WALNUT HILL STABLES

CNPH

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
KMA FAMILY FARM

MISFIT EQUESTRIAN PERFORMANCE



135 CROSSRAILSEQUITATION 18" - HORSE & PONY 14 -18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1278 EMMA REED FATBOTTOMBOON MADDIE WILKENS
2 1199 ADDISON SUGS SMART PEPPY BARNHART
CRYTZER DOC
3 1525 CHLOE KRYGIER DR. ENGLISH DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 1637 MICHAELA PARISH CERTIFIED HOTTI CMV EQUESTRIAN
5 1024 ISABELLA MINES APPLE'S GEORGE RCO ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES



136 BEG. JUMPER 2"0- HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1112 KATE BITLER SR HUSTLIN HOOTIE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
2 1672 KENLIN FARABEE DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL STABLES
3 1241 ALABAMA KLINE CCP CHIPS ALL IN HOLY SPIRIT STABLES
4 1227 JILLIAN SZERENSCI BXT JAILHOUSE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
ROCK
5 2510 ASHLEY BAKER MIRABETH ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 1362 PAIGE MOXON TF LIL BIT ROWDY
7 1367 DAKOTA ERIN TORONTO
WETTERAUER
8 1191 EMILY MYERS BLACK BETTY WALNUT HILL STABLES

FROST



137 BEG. JUMPER 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1272 EVELYN GOLD ROSIE WILLOW TREE FARM

2 1154 ADDISON CRYTZER APPLE BARNHART

3 1317 HANNAH FREITAG HIFIVE BUCKS OHSOSUPREME  DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 1106 TAYLOR MATTHEWS CHILLIE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

5 1242 MISTA REED INVISIBLE STRING WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

6 1236 EVELYN GOLD JUDY GLICKMAN WILLOW TREE FARM



138 JUMPER 2'3" - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1246 AIDA STANFORD COUNTRY STARLIGHT MEGHAN HENRY

2 1369 ABIGAIL BALASABAS YA GOTTA WANNA WALNUT HILL STABLES

3 1152 OLIVIA RADER ACES R DIRTY ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
4 1305 SARAH HERSHBERGER JOLENE'S ABOUT TOWN HHITES

5 1204 BRIANNA MYERS DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL STABLES



139 JUMPER 2'6" - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1469 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL STABLES

2 1238 JAYDEN KEMP WAY TO GO SLICK MS KAYE'S KIDS

3 1083 ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL

4 1315 ISABELLA EAMES IMA JIMMY BAR TOO CAROUSEL STABLES

5 2512 MARLEY SMITH WE LOVE PIE WERKEMA-SMITH

6 2587 KYLA SCHMELZER MY TOP MODEL COPPER TOP FARM

7 1027 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1303 CARLY SCHWARTZ TIZ EFFECTIVE



140 HUNTER HACK 2'0" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1114 AUTUMN IMA JAZZY DETAIL ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
SCHWANKE

2 1672 KENLIN FARABEE DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL STABLES

3 2510 ASHLEY BAKER MIRABETH ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

4 1628 VICTORIA SHOWE  JUST WITTIN ON WILLA ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

5 1107 ELEANOR DETLING SCENIC CHRISSY ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

6 1024 ISABELLA MINES APPLE'S GEORGE RCO ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

7 2575 KAITLYNN LEBO I'VE TANGO'D MY SOCKS HW PERFORMANCE HORSES

OFF

8 1525 CHLOE KRYGIER DR. ENGLISH DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



141 HUNTER HACK - 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1154 ADDISON CRYTZER  APPLE BARNHART

2 1673 TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
3 1272 EVELYN GOLD ROSIE WILLOW TREE FARM

4 1242 MISTA REED INVISIBLE STRING WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

5 1317 HANNAH FREITAG HIFIVE BUCKS OHSOSUPREME DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

6 1513 LILYANN YODER ECHO



Place Back No.

142 HUNTER HACK 2'3" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

1 1204
2 1447
3 1152
4 1246
5 1369
6 1605
7 1251

8 1305

BRIANNA MYERS
LYLA CLUCKEY
OLIVIA RADER

AIDA STANFORD
ABIGAIL BALASABAS
MAKENNA STONE
CHLOE BEERS

SARAH HERSHBERGER

DOUBLES ZIPPER
SLAZARRA

ACES R DIRTY
COUNTRY STARLIGHT
YA GOTTA WANNA
DIG IN

PG MISTY GAL 16

JOLENE'S ABOUT TOWN

Group Name

WALNUT HILL STABLES

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
MEGHAN HENRY

WALNUT HILL STABLES

CMV EQUESTRIAN

H HITES

H HITES



143HUNTER HACK 2'6" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2512 MARLEY SMITH WE LOVE PIE WERKEMA-SMITH

2 1238 JAYDEN KEMP WAY TO GO SLICK MS KAYE'S KIDS

3 1027 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 2566 JESSICA CORNELL YUBETURSWEETASSETS

5 2587 KYLA SCHMELZER MY TOP MODEL COPPER TOP FARM

6 1469 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL STABLES

7 1036 EMMA RADEL INTEGRATY

8 1315 ISABELLA EAMES IMA JIMMY BAR TOO CAROUSEL STABLES



182 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES 2'0" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1114 AUTUMN SCHWANKE IMA JAZZY DETAIL ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
2 1227 JILLIAN SZERENSCI BXT JAILHOUSE ROCK WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

3 1659 KENDALL OVERTURF TASTE THE RAINBOW ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
4 1285 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL ULTIMATE BARONESS MEGHAN HENRY

5 1413 SARAH MARTIN HANK MADDIE WILKENS

6 1112 KATE BITLER SR HUSTLIN HOOTIE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

7 1161 TAYLOR LOGSDON PSU MESCALITO WINDER BARNHART

8 1267 SARAH KRZEMINSKI NIMBLE LEGAL JUSTICE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN



184 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1154 ADDISON CRYTZER APPLE BARNHART

2 1622 MICHAELA PARISH HAMPTON CMV EQUESTRIAN

3 1242 MISTA REED INVISIBLE STRING WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
4 1236 EVELYN GOLD JUDY GLICKMAN WILLOW TREE FARM

5 1272 EVELYN GOLD ROSIE WILLOW TREE FARM

6 1513 LILYANN YODER ECHO

7 1317 HANNAH FREITAG HIFIVE BUCKS OHSOSUPREME  DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



1

2

1242

1622

1154

1272

1106

1236

1317

1501

185 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name
No.

MISTA REED

MICHAELA
PARISH

ADDISON
CRYTZER

EVELYN GOLD

TAYLOR
MATTHEWS

EVELYN GOLD

HANNAH FREITAG

CALLIE FINNEGAN

INVISIBLE STRING

HAMPTON

APPLE

ROSIE

CHILLIE

JUDY GLICKMAN

HIFIVE BUCKS
OHSOSUPREME

PIPER

Group Name

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

CMV EQUESTRIAN

BARNHART

WILLOW TREE FARM

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

WILLOW TREE FARM

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1204
1447
1152
1305
1026
1246
1369

1605

186 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES 2'3" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
BRIANNA MYERS

LYLA CLUCKEY

OLIVIA RADER

SARAH HERSHBERGER
KIERSTAN RILEY

AIDA STANFORD
ABIGAIL BALASABAS

MAKENNA STONE

Horse Name

DOUBLES ZIPPER
SLAZARRA

ACES R DIRTY
JOLENE'S ABOUT TOWN
LADY FIREBUG CASH
COUNTRY STARLIGHT
YA GOTTA WANNA

DIG IN

Group Name

WALNUT HILL STABLES

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
H HITES

KMA FAMILY FARM

MEGHAN HENRY

WALNUT HILL STABLES

CMV EQUESTRIAN



Place Back No.

1

1204
1504
1152
1305
1246
1369

1026

187 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'3" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
BRIANNA MYERS
AUDREY THIELMAN
OLIVIA RADER

SARAH HERSHBERGER
AIDA STANFORD
ABIGAIL BALASABAS

KIERSTAN RILEY

Horse Name

DOUBLES ZIPPER

NEXT ON THE DECK
ACES R DIRTY
JOLENE'S ABOUT TOWN
COUNTRY STARLIGHT
YA GOTTA WANNA

LADY FIREBUG CASH

Group Name

WALNUT HILL STABLES

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
H HITES

MEGHAN HENRY

WALNUT HILL STABLES

KMA FAMILY FARM



188 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES 2'6" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2512 MARLEY SMITH WE LOVE PIE WERKEMA-SMITH

2 1238 JAYDEN KEMP WAY TO GO SLICK MS KAYE'S KIDS

3 1469 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL STABLES
4 2566 JESSICA CORNELL YUBETURSWEETASSETS

5 1303 CARLY SCHWARTZ TIZ EFFECTIVE

6 2587 KYLA SCHMELZER MY TOP MODEL COPPER TOP FARM

7 1036 EMMA RADEL INTEGRATY

8 1027 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES



189 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'6" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2512 MARLEY SMITH WE LOVE PIE WERKEMA-SMITH

2 2566 JESSICA CORNELL YUBETURSWEETASSETS

3 1083 ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL

4 1238 JAYDEN KEMP WAY TO GO SLICK MS KAYE'S KIDS

5 1469 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL STABLES
6 2587 KYLA SCHMELZER MY TOP MODEL COPPER TOP FARM

7 1316 AUGIE SUPAN ARGO

8 1027 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES



HUNTER EQUITATION RESULTS

147 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 16

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1686 JULIA KANE RODDERS GOODBAR DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP
GIRL

2 1055 AMAYA ANTOS INVITE THE MOUSE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

3 2633 ASHTON ELIZABETH THATS GOOD

BRANDT

4 1092 EDEN BENNETT CHAMPAIGN INVITATION KAYLE BOND

5 1211 EMMA TINGLEY SCOTCH AND
CHOCOLATE

6 1298 OLIVIA HATTER LILLO LITA HATTER

7 1618 AUBREY DUKES LAZY RED HOTROD

8 1027 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE

HORSES



148 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 17

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name
No.

1 1508 ALAYNA WEIGHLEY MISS GOLDEN
MISCHIEF
2 1626 ALLISON DEMASSIMO SPECIAL INDIAN KOVA RIDERS
ARTIST
3 1555 PAIGE SIMS MY DREAM INVITATION MJ SHOW STRING
4 1186 TAYLOR CREACRAFT GRRIT MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
5 1121 AMELIA TARBILL THE FIRST TO REPEAT J & M QUARTER HORSES
6 1529 SHELBY VAN DEN HANDS OFF MY TRI COUNTY 4-H GIRLS
BOSCH MARTINI
7 1519 SAVANNAH BISHOP CRUZIN' EXCITES ME

8 2556 KATHRYN KRAFT BOOT SCOOTN CHIC GREENWICH HILL FARM



149 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 14

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2512 MARLEY SMITH WE LOVE PIE WERKEMA-SMITH

2 1542 SAMMI MINICH LONESOME FOR LEDOUX MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2584 BAILEY EWING RESCUE MY ASSETS

4 2654 HAILEY PINNO SOMETHING BOUT ME

5 1307 MEGAN YOUNG WAIT DON'T TELL ME ALLIE & MEGAN

6 1431 SAVANNAH TERRY KISSINATTHEBAR HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

7 1602 LUCCA WINGFIELD HES A KISSIN MECHINE KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 2415 ABIGAIL HAINES VS RAZZEL DAZZEL J & M QUARTER HORSES



150 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2511 HAILEY SMITH MONEY ON MY MIND WERKEMA-SMITH
2 2662 ISABELLA MARINACCI WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1310 LEXIE LALONE MORE TOOLS PELLETIER PERFORMANCE
HORSES
4 1651 ADDISON WILLY B DYNAMIC
SCHLIESSER
5 1614 GRACIE RUDD JOHN PARDI DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
6 2565 KAYA STRAUSBAUGH ONE CONVINCING
PHANTOM
7 1558 DELANEY WARNER SPOTLESS INVITE TAKE THE LEAD

8 1311 OLIVIA BOYLE RED E FREDDY FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



Place Back No.

1

1140
2660
1062
2501
1417

1475

1515

2653

157 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 11

Exhibitor Name
MACKENZIE PAPE
AVERY RAMEY
ELIN ANTOS

TATUM BUTTS

Horse Name

MAKE ME YOUR ONLY
WILLY BE LOPIN

THE ICE QUEEN

IMA HOT TIME

TENLEY TREADWAY CANT DENY IMA STAR

HAZEL EICHER

FLASHIN THE GOODIES

BRYLYNN SWARTZ  SKIPS MIDNIGHT RIDE

JORDYN SMYSER

KM SHE KNOWS SHES IT

Group Name

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ROSEWOOD FARM



Place Back No.

1

1645

1269

1228

1190
2557

1206

1018

1352

158 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name Horse Name
MALIA RITZ SHZ GOOD ON
SATURDAY

HENRY DETLING TALL DARK N GOOD

ADDISON SKINNER HUNTING FOR MOXIE

ZAILEY MERSHON LUKE AT THE MINUTES

LANIE DAWES IM APPLICIOUS
RYLEE LITTLE BIT OF RODDER
HANSELMAN

RILEY EDWARDS WINSOME THE VZ WAY
SOPHIA TENNY ONLY IN DE MOONLIGHT

Group Name

A&A STABLES

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE



15O HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1343 PYPER EARLIWINE BEST CUSTOM BLEND FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

2 1209 AUDREY FORNEY ZIPS INVITE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

3 1052 SAVANNAH MORELLO FINALLY GOT THE BLUES PAYNE SHOW HORSES

4 1662 AUDREY WETTERAU SIGNATURE FLATLINE MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 1021 MARLEY ZEROSKI BUCKEYES BEAUTY DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

6 1693 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES

7 1114 AUTUMN SCHWANKE IMA JAZZY DETAIL ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

8 1308 JULIA BOYLE IRESISTABLE MACHINE FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



Place Back

No.
1 1335
2 1189
3 2685
4 1628
5 2700
6 1441
7 1229

8 2530

160 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name

SUMMER LAWTHER

KINSLEY GORAN

KENNEDY RAMEY

VICTORIA SHOWE

LEAH BASH

AINSLEIGH

STEPHENS

TEAGAN ULRICH

CAROLINE FABUS

Horse Name

KRYMSUN SHADY LADY

HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
BEST OF RIGHTEOUS
JUST WITTIN ON WILLA

NOTMYGUN
NOTMYPANTS

GOOD AND SULTRY

ZIPPOS COLORED
MONEY

DRY TINSEL

Group Name

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

HW PERFORMANCE HORSES

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

FABUS FARMS



162 HUNTER EQUITATION - PONY 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1165 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF CNPH
THISTLERIDGE

2 1168 MCKENZIE SORENSENS OLAF CNPH
THOMPSON

3 1538 KHYLIE ELLIS DASHS SPECIAL IMPULSE MG EQUINE

4 1245 HARPER SHOCKED AND STEADY MG EQUINE
WILLIAMSON

5 1509 HANNAH SOCKS
ANDERSON

6 1025 LILLIAN CONNORS TROY KMA FAMILY FARM

7 1145 JEREMY HULL CRAZY HAIRY JERRY MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE

HORSES

8 1510 MARISSA SHIPMAN  SMARTEST MOBSTER YET SS PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

163HUNTER EQUITATION - PONY 14-18

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1673
2 1436
3 1357
4 1323
5 1183
6 1252
7 1280
8 1501

TAYLER
SCHWEIZER

KENNEDY LESTER

MAGGIE CONNER
MADELINE PUCELL

MCKENNA
WILHELM

PAIGE KINNEY
SAMMI MINICH

CALLIE FINNEGAN

RIO UNIQUE
GYPSYLANDS MEIA
BELLA

SHE'S SOCKEDELIC
ATOM

YOURE MYA FANTASY

THE BIGGEST RAGE
MIDNIGHTS DESIRE

PIPER

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

CNPH

HIDDEN HILLS FARMS
CNPH

DREAM AWAY FARMS

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1010

1645

1018
2557
2614
1190

1228

1093

HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP RESULTS

119E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name

ELLIE GRACE
BATH

MALIA RITZ

RILEY EDWARDS
LANIE DAWES
HAVEN ADAIR
ZAILEY MERSHON

ADDISON SKINNER

EMMA STROUP

Horse Name

LUKEN TO IMPRESS
SHZ GOOD ON
SATURDAY

WINSOME THE VZ WAY
IM APPLICIOUS

DON'T SKIP DORY
LUKE AT THE MINUTES

HUNTING FOR MOXIE

BREWS SPRINGSTEEN

Group Name

A&A STABLES

A&A STABLES

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DREAM AWAY FARMS



119W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 16

Place Back Exhibitor Name
No.
1 1686 JULIA KANE
2 2633 ASHTON ELIZABETH
BRANDT
3 1055 AMAYA ANTOS
4 1247 ALLISON STRICKLER
5 1618 AUBREY DUKES
6 1222 LAUREN HOOVER
7 1211 EMMA TINGLEY
8 1418 HARPER ZAREMSKI

Horse Name

RODDERS GOODBAR
GIRL

THATS GOOD

INVITE THE MOUSE
ONLY ONE CAN DO
LAZY RED HOTROD

COCKTAILS N CHROME

SCOTCH AND
CHOCOLATE

GOOD TO BE STRUTIN

Group Name

DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
WARTHLING

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1524
2511
1310
1192
1217
1330
1651

1558

120E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

PILAR BRAVO PS CALL ME SUPERMAN TEAM TOPPER

HAILEY SMITH MONEY ON MY MIND WERKEMA-SMITH

LEXIE LALONE MORE TOOLS PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
PIPER FRANK ONLY GRAN HIDDEN HILLS FARMS

SAMANTHA PEOPLES IMPULSES HOTRODDREAM
ALLISON KIRK IF ONLEY TEAM TOPPER
ADDISON SCHLIESSER WILLY B DYNAMIC

DELANEY WARNER SPOTLESS INVITE TAKE THE LEAD



120W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 13

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1138 KARISSA KING CERTAIN TO BE GOOD BARNHART
2 2685 KENNEDY RAMEY BEST OF RIGHTEOUS BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
3 2621 MADELYNN ROFKAR MADE BY CODE BLUE HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1619 AMARIS MACKE OUR WAY IS CERTAIN CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
5 2700 LEAH BASH NOTMYGUN HW PERFORMANCE HORSES
NOTMYPANTS
6 1351 ADALYN GILBERT SLOW RYDE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
7 1441 AINSLEIGH GOOD AND SULTRY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
STEPHENS

8 2530 CAROLINE FABUS DRY TINSEL FABUS FARMS



121E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 14

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 2654 HAILEY PINNO SOMETHING BOUT ME

2 1350 KAYLEE BLAZE NGO ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
SCHLECHTY HORSES

3 1542 SAMMI MINICH LONESOME FOR MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

LEDOUX

4 1223 CLAIRE BE TOO COOL CNPH
CADORETTE

5 2574 PIPER HENTHORNE HERES THE REAL DEAL

6 1602 LUCCA WINGFIELD  HES AKISSIN MECHINE KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 2644 MAVRIC ZIP HOT N KISS THE MANE CONNECTION
GLADSTONE

8 2692 MAEBREE FABIAN SHUDDA ASTOR FASTER C & J SHOWHORSES



121W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1343 PYPER EARLIWINE BEST CUSTOM BLEND  FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

2 1209 AUDREY FORNEY ZIPS INVITE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

3 1126 ADDISON MOORE SLEEPY KEEPER KERI NIEKAMP

4 2517 ADDISON CAWLEY KISS ME SUDDENLY GREENWICH HILL FARM

5 1666 ADDISON YOUNG TO BE REASONED CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
WITH HORSES

6 1052 SAVANNAH MORELLO FINALLY GOT THE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
BLUES

7 2572 GIAVONNA ZIPPOS ONLY BOY BREEZY ACRES

CANCELLIERE

8 1028 IAN KANE MR FANTASTIK JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES



122E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 17

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1621 SAVANNAH SWANSON MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN HIDDEN HILLS FARMS
2 2642 KENDRA PINNO FLEETERELLA
3 1121 AMELIA TARBILL THE FIRST TO REPEAT J & M QUARTER HORSES
4 1529 SHELBY VAN DEN BOSCH HANDS OFF MY MARTINI TRI COUNTY 4-H GIRLS
5 1555 PAIGE SIMS MY DREAM INVITATION MJ SHOW STRING
6 1527 JOCELYN WYATT NO DOUBT INVESTED YUHAS SHOW HORSES
7 1042 CLARA RENTZ IVE BEEN EXPECTING U HATTER

8 1224 SETH SALGADO CONSIDER ME FANCY TEAM TOPPER



122W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 14 -18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1357 MAGGIE CONNER SHE'S SOCKEDELIC HIDDEN HILLS FARMS

2 1233 JORDYN SIMPSON  LIGHTNING EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

3 1280 SAMMI MINICH MIDNIGHTS DESIRE MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1501 CALLIE FINNEGAN  PIPER CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE

HORSES

5 1141 TAYLOR SWEET & SASSY MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
CREACRAFT SENORITA

6 1673 TAYLER RIO UNIQUE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
SCHWEIZER

7 1690 CAROLINE ZIPS ELEGANT STEP THE ANDREWS GROUP
MOUSER

8 1302 ALLISON SIERRA ALLIE & MEGAN

BESSINGER



125 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name
No.
1 1100 WILLOW MADDEN SWEET N GLOWS
MEMORY
2 1358 EVERLY BROWN MIDNIGHTS DESIRE
3 2669 TATUM PATTERSON ALL IN THE TIMIN
4 2679 KYNSLEE HAWLEY BRING IT ON BERT
5 1462 BRYLEE MAZE SHOCKED AND STEADY
7 1292 BLAKELY SHAW OSAGE IRISH PROMISE
8 1163 CHARLOTTE MYLINS CLASSY SASSY

HASWELL

Group Name

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MG EQUINE
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN



129 HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1110 VIVIANNA MYLINS CLASSY SASSY PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN
PAONESSA

2 1561 JULIA FINNEGAN WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE

HORSES

3 1245 HARPER SHOCKED AND STEADY MG EQUINE
WILLIAMSON

4 2520 HANNAH AERILE HIGH RESOLUTION KOVA RIDERS
LIGHTFOOT

5 1165 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF CNPH

THISTLERIDGE

6 1168 MCKENZIE SORENSENS OLAF CNPH
THOMPSON

7 1159 PEYTON NELSON WILLIE JEMS KAYLE BOND
THOMPSON

8 2573 MIHAELA PETRIC Z THATS FUNNY CHIP DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER



130 HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1359 HEIDI GRUBE LAZY BONZ CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2537 AVA ACKER MADD MONEY NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
3 1193 OLIVIA CRONKRIGHT INVESTED LOTSA GOLD NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
4 1334 WILLOW LAWTHER CHECKIN OUT CHIX JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
5 1194 SHANNON STEINER WHAT A WHAT NOW STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2656 ADDISON MR SLO MO AMEGIO
STRAUSBAUGH
7 2567 ELIJAH SPECK CAN'T TOUCH THIS CHICK KATHY SPECK
8 2545 LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE

EXPRESS GROUP



131 HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2660 AVERY RAMEY WILLY BE LOPIN BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
2 1373 PEYTON DETAILED ART KAYLE BOND
THOMPSON
3 1062 ELIN ANTOS THE ICE QUEEN DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 2647 KATE BASH WINSTON HW PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2501 TATUM BUTTS IMA HOT TIME CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1687 RHYS YOUNG TO BE REASONED WITH CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
7 2611 AMELIA SAVIDGE LIL MISS IMPULSE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
8 2604 MIHAELA PETRIC SIPPN SOMETHING DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

STRONG



HUNTER UNDER SADDLE RESULTS

161 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name
No.

1 2537 AVA ACKER

2 1053 MACI
CARMICHAEL

3 1359 HEIDI GRUBE

4 1007 PAISLEY VIZE

5 1334 WILLOW
LAWTHER

6 2618 ADALYN SHAVER

7 1408 MADDOX CARR

8 1080 KAILYN BYRD

Horse Name

MADD MONEY

HAIDAREY

LAZY BONZ

SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR

CHECKIN OUT CHIX

ABSOLUTELY HEAVEN

NO COMPROMISIN
CHROME

PV ZIPS INVITATION

Group Name

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ROSEWOOD FARM

MADDIE WILKENS

WALNUT HILL STABLES



Place Back

1

2

No.
1138

1448

1628
1476

1300

2649

1351

1335

164 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. QUARTER - HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name

KARISSA KING

MADISON HENSLEE

VICTORIA SHOWE
AINSLEIGH STEPHENS

MADALYNN
KRUKOWSKI

KATIE LAUVRAY

ADALYN GILBERT

SUMMER LAWTHER

Horse Name

CERTAIN TO BE GOOD

SIMPLY
UNFORGETTABLE

JUST WITTIN ON WILLA
U BETTER BELIEVE IT

LOPES BY INVITATION

VS DEM THE LIGHTS

SLOW RYDE

KRYMSUN SHADY LADY

Group Name

BARNHART

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
KRUKOWSKI GROUP

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2662
1528
1330
1263
1311
1217
1524

2503

165 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. QTR. - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name
ISABELLA MARINACCI
MADELYN ATHEY
ALLISON KIRK

LILY DEAN

OLIVIA BOYLE
SAMANTHA PEOPLES
PILAR BRAVO

HAILEY SPECK

Horse Name

WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME
CALL ME THA FIREMAN

IF ONLEY

LIVING A LOFT

RED E FREDDY

IMPULSES HOTRODDREAM
PS CALL ME SUPERMAN

CAN'T TOUCH THIS CHICK

Group Name

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
KMA FAMILY FARM

TEAM TOPPER

ANDERSON SHOW HORSES

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

TEAM TOPPER

KATHY SPECK



Place Back

166 REG. COLOR BREED HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 14 - 18

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1239
2 2633
3 2511
4 1693
5 1224
6 1326
7 1142
8 1666

AVA HAUN

ASHTON ELIZABETH
BRANDT

HAILEY SMITH
BRIELLE DONOVAN
SETH SALGADO
KRYSTIN MONROE
MADISON CHANDLER

ADDISON YOUNG

EYECARUMBA

THATS GOOD

MONEY ON MY MIND
FOUR THE GLORY
CONSIDER ME FANCY
TWF SUGAR COATED
ETHEL MAE

TO BE REASONED
WITH

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

WERKEMA-SMITH

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

TEAM TOPPER

TRI COUNTY 4-H GIRLS

PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES



167 REG. COLOR BREED HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1140 MACKENZIE PAPE MAKE ME YOUR ONLY ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE
STABLES
2 2537 AVA ACKER MADD MONEY NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
3 1063 EMILY BOWLING ULITMATE BLAZE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
4 1229 TEAGAN ULRICH ZIPPOS COLORED MONEY EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
5 2611 AMELIA SAVIDGE LIL MISS IMPULSE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
6 1318 HANNAH FREITAG KF A DELUX INVITATION DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
7 1300 MADALYNN LOPES BY INVITATION KRUKOWSKI GROUP
KRUKOWSKI
8 2687 ALEXA MCQUEEN SHOOTING FOR A HOT MULFORD PERFORMANCE

INVESTMENT HORSES/SOET



168 REG. QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1662 AUDREY WETTERAU SIGNATURE FLATLINE MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1239 AVA HAUN EYECARUMBA FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
3 1465 MALLORY KIRBY GOOD BETTER MESS CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1178 ADDISON MOORE MAN | KERI NIEKAMP
CAUGHTYALOOKIN
5 1693 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES
6 1666 ADDISON YOUNG TO BE REASONED WITH CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
7 1699 AVA GRIMM SOUTHERN LAZY LOPER CHAMPION HILL

8 2517 ADDISON CAWLEY KISS ME SUDDENLY GREENWICH HILL FARM



169 REG. QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 14

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1098 ELLA MEILLEUR BLAZED TO BE HOT AUTUMN ROSE FARM

2 1444 MICAH NETHERS ITSGOODTOBEBEAUTIFUL PROUTYS QUARTER HORSES

3 2584 BAILEY EWING RESCUE MY ASSETS

4 1602 LUCCA WINGFIELD HES A KISSIN MECHINE KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 1002 JOSIE GASSER WAKE UP TO STRUT NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

6 1045 ABBY LONG BMQ DIAMOND LEGACY PAYNE SHOW HORSES

7 2695 MACKENZIE POLEN HOW BOUT BEING LAZY KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1167 MCKENNA WILHELM MISS FLAMBOYANT DREAM AWAY FARMS



170HUSNO REG. QTR./PAINT - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2687 ALEXA MCQUEEN  SHOOTING FOR A HOT MULFORD PERFORMANCE
INVESTMENT HORSES/SOET

2 1519 SAVANNAH CRUZIN' EXCITES ME
BISHOP

3 1027 ELIZABETH RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE
FREEMAN HORSES

4 1539 LEXI DAVIS TAKEN A FANCY BLUE RIBBON FARMS

5 1266 EMMA DUNLAP SKIP THE LINEUP BLUE RIBBON FARMS

6 2575 KAITLYNN LEBO I'VE TANGO'D MY SOCKS OFF HW PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 1249 BELLA MCGUIRE BE GOOD TO ME HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

8 2647 KATE BASH WINSTON HW PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

1

2

No.

1165

1168

1065

1245

1137

1538
1345

1145

171 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

MYLIE BURNS

MCKENZIE

THOMPSON

EMMA STROUP

HARPER
WILLIAMSON

AUBREE HAWLEY

KHYLIE ELLIS
ISABELLE KENNEDY

JEREMY HULL

Horse Name

RUBY TUESDAY OF
THISTLERIDGE

SORENSENS OLAF

YOURE MYA FANTASY

SHOCKED AND STEADY

LENAS STAR SUN

DASHS SPECIAL IMPULSE
P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK

CRAZY HAIRY JERRY

Group Name

CNPH

CNPH

DREAM AWAY FARMS
MG EQUINE

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MG EQUINE

MG EQUINE

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES



191 REG. QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 16

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1055 AMAYA ANTOS INVITE THE MOUSE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
2 1030 GABRIELLA BLUE A GASKET HW PERFORMANCE HORSES
CAMPBELL
3 1222 LAUREN HOOVER COCKTAILS N CHROME MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET
4 1418 HARPER ZAREMSKI GOOD TO BE STRUTIN  JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES
5 2637 KEELE WILLIAMS SHOOT DA MOON
6 2547 LEAH ERVIN SHEZ BLAZING TOO WALNUT HILL STABLES
HOT
7 1151 ADELINE FLEGLE POTENTIALLY INVITD

8 1271 OLIVIA HATTER MY KINDA RANCHY HATTER



Place Back No.

1

1237
1206
1018
1472

1228

1240
1352

2557

192 REG. QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
HADLEY ENDERS DONT EVEN GO THERE LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES
RYLEE HANSELMAN LITTLE BIT OF RODDER  MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES/SOET

RILEY EDWARDS WINSOME THE VZ WAY

NORA BEAR HOT LAZY LOVER TEAM TOPPER

ADDISON SKINNER  HUNTING FOR MOXIE CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

PAISLEY HALE HEZA GOODTIME FANCY C & J SHOWHORSES

SOPHIA TENNY ONLY IN DE MOONLIGHT NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

LANIE DAWES IM APPLICIOUS



Place Back No.

1

1042
2526
1049
2609
1668
1121
1632

1621

193 REG. QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 17

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

CLARA RENTZ IVE BEEN EXPECTING U
LAYLA WOOD PINK INVITATIONS
TAYLOR GRIFFIN SUDDENLY SPARKY

MADISON KERSHAW BLAZING BY MOONLIGHT

IZABEL MISENER GTG THNXFORCOMING
AMELIA TARBILL THE FIRST TO REPEAT
MOLLY HOBBS CHIPS MACHINE

SAVANNAH SWANSON MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN

Group Name

HATTER

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

J & M QUARTER HORSES

HIDDEN HILLS FARMS



194 REG. PAINT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 14 - 18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2633 ASHTON ELIZABETH THATS GOOD
BRANDT
2 2511 HAILEY SMITH MONEY ON MY MIND WERKEMA-SMITH
3 1042 CLARA RENTZ IVE BEEN EXPECTING HATTER
U
4 1693 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES
5 1142 MADISON CHANDLER ETHEL MAE PELLETIER PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 1626 ALLISON DEMASSIMO SPECIAL INDIAN KOVA RIDERS
ARTIST
7 1310 LEXIE LALONE MORE TOOLS PELLETIER PERFORMANCE
HORSES

8 1224 SETH SALGADO CONSIDER ME FANCY  TEAM TOPPER



195 REG. QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1334 WILLOW LAWTHER CHECKIN OUT CHIX JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
2 2537 AVA ACKER MADD MONEY NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
3 1053 MACI CARMICHAEL HAIDAREY DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 1033 BELLA DILLINGER MISS FLAMBOYANT DREAM AWAY FARMS
5 1359 HEIDI GRUBE LAZY BONZ CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1193 OLIVIA CRONKRIGHT INVESTED LOTSA GOLD NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
7 1007 PAISLEY VIZE SUDDENLY A MULFORD PERFORMANCE
ROCKSTAR HORSES/SOET
8 1059 AVERY LYNN FRENCH KIZZIN SNS SHOW HORSES

SEGRIST



196 REG. PAINT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name
No.

1 1229 TEAGAN ULRICH ZIPPOS COLORED MONEY EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
2 2611 AMELIA SAVIDGE  LIL MISS IMPULSE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
3 2545 LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE
EXPRESS GROUP
4 2561 EVELYN ONGLEY  DUDES MEGA WINNIE RED RIDERS
5 2423 MAYSA ZIPPOS PUZZLE PIECE SCHAFFNER/MORAN
SCHAFFNER
6 1256 ARIA PIANTEDOSI HES ONLY SOUTHERN TEAM TOPPER
7 1063 EMILY BOWLING ULITMATE BLAZE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
8 2643 ISABELLA SPLITTING THE STRIDE HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

OSBORNE



197 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 14 - 18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1252 PAIGE KINNEY THE BIGGEST RAGE KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1280 SAMMI MINICH MIDNIGHTS DESIRE MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1150 RYLEIGH RED ROAN ON ICE MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
BOWERS
4 2683 MAEVE LLOYD WHO WHIZ TINA MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1436 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA CNPH
BELLA
6 1562 LEXI DAVIS DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON FARMS
7 1501 CALLIE FINNEGAN PIPER CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE
HORSES

8 1410 CARLY FODOR PI CEES LENA MADDIE WILKENS



198 REG. QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1140 MACKENZIE PAPE MAKE ME YOUR ONLY ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
2 1565 FAYE HOOVER MY CUSTOM LOW RODDER ROYAL CREEK FARM
3 2611 AMELIA SAVIDGE LIL MISS IMPULSE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
4 1063 EMILY BOWLING ULITMATE BLAZE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
5 1058 GEORGIA BERG FAXSIMILE A&A STABLES
6 1546 TAYLOR MORAN ITS JUST TOO GOOD SCHAFFNER/MORAN
7 2648 BRYNLEE WILLY'S PARTY CRASHER  CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
LAUVRAY HORSES
8 2604 MIHAELA PETRIC SIPPN SOMETHING DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

STRONG



199 REG. NON-STOCK HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2664 MORGAN CSONTOS  SHEPARD'S GRACE MILLENIUM CNPH
FORCE
2 1323 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH
3 1021 MARLEY ZEROSKI BUCKEYES BEAUTY DOUBLE B'S TRAINING
CENTER
4 1168 MCKENZIE SORENSENS OLAF CNPH
THOMPSON
5 1436 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH
6 1559 AUBREY CORE STARSTRUCK MONTAGE TAKE THE LEAD

7 1285 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL ULTIMATE BARONESS MEGHAN HENRY



LEADLINE HORSE & PONY 8 & UNDER RESULTS

21 LEADLINE SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 8 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 2582 KINZLEE ANGEL A REAL NORTHERN BK SHOW HORSES
THING

2 1331 MAVERICK WINSOME THE VZ WAY

BUCHANAN
3 1341 GRAYSON SALYER PREMIUM DIESEL
4 1129 GRAYSON ADAMS IVE BEEN EXPECTINGU  MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

5 1054 PAYTON THIEL GOOD UNDER MG EQUINE
PRESSURE

6 1149 ADALINE BAKER MYLINS CLASSY SASSY PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

7 1295 ISABELLE RUSSELL DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON FARMS

8 2521 CLAIRE LIGHTFOOT  AERILE HIGH KOVA RIDERS

RESOLUTION



45 LEADLINE WESTERN/RANCH/HUNT - HORSE & PONY 8 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1342 LOLA HUNT BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS
2 2671 ROMAN RAMEY BEST OF RIGHTEOUS BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
3 2594 MARISSA BOWLING WAKE UP TO STRUT NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
4 1129 GRAYSON ADAMS IVE BEEN EXPECTING U MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET
5 1200 CAROLINE PAPE MAKE ME YOUR ONLY ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
6 2521 CLAIRE LIGHTFOOT AERILE HIGH RESOLUTION KOVA RIDERS
7 1697 RENNIE BASIL LOPIN SO POSH
8 1176 ALAYNA SWEET & SASSY MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE

CREACRAFT SENORITA HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1211

2676

1084
1208

1534

1271
1249
1270

RANCH SHOWMANSHIP RESULTS

13E RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 15-16

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

EMMA TINGLEY SCOTCH AND

CHOCOLATE
LINDEE SASSIE ZIP POCO
DILORETTA
AMAYA ANTOS SCARLOT HARLOT

SKYLAR KINNEY DOUBLE SWEET WIMPY

KENDALL LEBO SF MISS KITTY

OLIVIA HATTER MY KINDA RANCHY
BELLA MCGUIRE BE GOOD TO ME

JORDYN SIMPSON GAY SMART DOT

Group Name

CHAMPION HILL

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

HATTER
HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER
EMERALD EQUESTRIAN



14E RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 13- 14

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1201 CHARLEE GUMMER MY CHEX IS GOOD THE MANE CONNECTION
2 2644 MAVRIC GLADSTONE ZIP HOT N KISS THE MANE CONNECTION
3 1043 ELI BALL ZIPPIN MY BEST FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
4 1090 EMBER BENNETT IRISH ON A SHINING STAR KAYLE BOND
5 1023 ADYSIN AURENTZ CIELO KID HOLY SPIRIT STABLES
6 2670 LEAH BASH WINSTON HW PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1307 MEGAN YOUNG WAIT DON'T TELL ME ALLIE & MEGAN

8 1624 VIVIANA SCHREEG SPANGLED STARLIGHT HIDDEN HILLS FARMS



15E RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 17 - 18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1564 MADELYN ATHEY LUCIE DELLA LUNA KMA FAMILY FARM

2 2590 JABRIL HUSEIN MY BAE B RUTH

3 1014 KRYSTIN JOHNNY RAGEOUS TRI COUNTY 4-H GIRLS
MONROE

4 1537 KAYLA LAWSON MECOM FROM PABLO LAWSON FARM

5 1119 ABIGAIL WENLOCH SOLANO HIDDEN HILLS FARMS
SCHREEG

6 1082 ALLISON LAZY SEXY COOL MULFORD PERFORMANCE
KRATZER HORSES/SOET

7 1128 IAN BARR OBG COVER MY CHIPS

8 1850 MADISON BURRIS FASTER THAN THE LAST MULFORD PERFORMANCE

ONE HORSES/SOET



19 RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1443 BO SHOOK IM IN SLOW MOE PROUTYS QUARTER HORSES

2 1461 SOPHIA SILVESTRI SUNDAY DUN

3 2691 ALBANY NELSON LUCIE DELLA LUNA KMA FAMILY FARM

4 1240 PAISLEY HALE HEZA GOODTIME FANCY C & J SHOWHORSES

5 1053 MACI CARMICHAEL HAIDAREY DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
6 1190 ZAILEY MERSHON LUKE AT THE MINUTES DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

7 1029 DAKOTA COMPTON BUY THE BAY DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

8 1541 FAYE HOOVER IM EFFIN SURE ROYAL CREEK FARM



20 RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1501 CALLIE FINNEGAN PIPER CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE
HORSES
2 1168 MCKENZIE SORENSENS OLAF CNPH
THOMPSON
3 1215 SAVANNA CLOUGH VALENTINO
4 2520 HANNAH AERILE HIGH RESOLUTION  KOVA RIDERS
LIGHTFOOT
5 2677 CHARLIZE TEASING THE BULLIES COPPER TOP FARM
LEONARD
6 1345 ISABELLE KENNEDY P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK MG EQUINE
7 1288 AVERY EMRICK PERFECT DIAMONDS AND
LACE
8 1181 AUBREE HAWLEY BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE

HORSES



Place Back

1

2

No.
1150

1345

1248
2515
1181

1501

2543

1175

RANCH/WESTERN RIDING/REINING RESULTS

52 RANCH RIDING - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

RYLEIGH BOWERS

ISABELLE
KENNEDY

KYLIE SHUFFSTALL
ANDREA SIMMONS
AUBREE HAWLEY

CALLIE FINNEGAN

BROOKE LEWIS

ALEANA HULL

Horse Name

RED ROAN ON ICE

P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK

HEAVEN STEPS
BAILEY
BRING IT ON BERT

PIPER

COWBOYS SWINGIN
A901

CRAZY HAIRY JERRY

Group Name

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

MG EQUINE

MEGHAN HENRY
STAY SALTY
MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE
HORSES

KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1082
1157
1698
1169
1241
1128
2590

1526

61 RANCH RAIL - HORSE 17 - 18

Exhibitor Name
ALLISON KRATZER
MADISON HAERS
SAMANTHA SWANK
DAKOTA HULTBERG
ALABAMA KLINE

IAN BARR

JABRIL HUSEIN

CARLEY ZENDER

Horse Name

LAZY SEXY COOL
GUNNA MAKE U LOOK
BEN

CC COWBOY TUFF
CCP CHIPS ALL IN
OBG COVER MY CHIPS
MY BAE B RUTH

UPSTANDING LARK

Group Name

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES/SOET
TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

YUHAS SHOW HORSES



Back No.
1211
1251
2544
1557
1416
2676
1671

1278

62 RANCH RAIL - HORSE 15- 16

Exhibitor Name
EMMA TINGLEY
CHLOE BEERS
CAYSIE TROUTMAN
KEEGAN FOREMAN
ADDISON POWELL
LINDEE DILORETTA
BAYLEE OSKINS

EMMA REED

Horse Name

SCOTCH AND CHOCOLATE

PG MISTY GAL 16
MYMAP

SOLANOS SMART LIL
PLENTY OF PARTY
SASSIE ZIP POCO
JDO BLACKBURN VET

FATBOTTOMBOON

Group Name

HHITES

PAYNE SHOW HORSES
TAKE THE LEAD
MADDIE WILKENS

CHAMPION HILL

MADDIE WILKENS



69 RANCH RAIL - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2576 CAITLIANA OTERO STARLIGHTTATOED ANNIE HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

2 1203 CARSON PAGELS BOOMER WITH ATTITUDE HIDDEN HILLS FARMS

3 1541 FAYE HOOVER IM EFFIN SURE ROYAL CREEK FARM

4 1461 SOPHIA SILVESTRI SUNDAY DUN

5 1190 ZAILEY MERSHON LUKE AT THE MINUTES DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

6 1053 MACI CARMICHAEL HAIDAREY DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
7 1029 DAKOTA COMPTON BUY THE BAY DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
8 1535 CORBIN LEBO CLASSY JACKS BAR MULFORD PERFORMANCE

HORSES/SOET



Place Back

1

2

No.
1302

1150

1446

1199

1019
1175

1137

1168

70 RANCH RAIL - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

ALLISON BESSINGER  SIERRA

RYLEIGH BOWERS

ELLA WORKMAN

ADDISON CRYTZER

ISABELLA CASTO

ALEANA HULL

AUBREE HAWLEY

MCKENZIE
THOMPSON

RED ROAN ON ICE

WOODY'S RUF WAVE

SUGS SMART PEPPY
DOC

BULLDOZER DAISY

CRAZY HAIRY JERRY

LENAS STAR SUN

SORENSENS OLAF

Group Name

ALLIE & MEGAN

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

BARNHART

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CNPH



Back No.
1289
1412
1043
1226
1287
2532
1023

1135

71 RANCH RAIL - HORSE 13- 14

Exhibitor Name
SKYLER COOPER
JULIANA LAMB

ELI BALL

ELLA CUFF

MARIN GOLD
ELLISON THOMPSON
ADYSIN AURENTZ

ANNIKA WYMAN

Horse Name Group Name

DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
LOPIN SLOW LIKE MAYO MADDIE WILKENS

ZIPPIN MY BEST FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
ROLEXS DOC TARI TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

CORCHAS NU PLAYBOY WILLOW TREE FARM

JUNGLE JOOSE
CIELO KID HOLY SPIRIT STABLES
KIDS PALEFACE PAYNE SHOW HORSES



Back No.
1135
2576
2552
1624
1289
1248
1287

1345

84 REINING - HORSE & PONY 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
ANNIKA WYMAN
CAITLIANA OTERO
TREVOR HAMMOND
VIVIANA SCHREEG
SKYLER COOPER
KYLIE SHUFFSTALL
MARIN GOLD

ISABELLE KENNEDY

Horse Name

KIDS PALEFACE
STARLIGHTTATOED ANNIE
NICS DUN SITTIN
SPANGLED STARLIGHT
DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC
HEAVEN STEPS

CORCHAS NU PLAYBOY

P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK

Group Name

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

PAYNE SHOW HORSES
HIDDEN HILLS FARMS

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
MEGHAN HENRY

WILLOW TREE FARM

MG EQUINE



Place Back No.

1

2586
1097
1677
2558
1534
1557
1647

2538

85 REINING - HORSE & PONY 14 -18

Exhibitor Name

RANAN BARTON

Horse Name

TRDUNITWHIZ ADR

ISABELLA TOPETZES ROCK ON WIMPY

AVA GRIMM
RYLYNN PAUL
KENDALL LEBO
KEEGAN FOREMAN
MELANIE HAUGH

LYRIC DUTCHESS

CHIC N RX

SMART SPOOKY JUICE
SF MISS KITTY
SOLANOS SMART LIL
SMOKING LEGEND

STEADY SPARKLER

Group Name

AUTUMN ROSE FARM

CHAMPION HILL

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES/SOET
TAKE THE LEAD

BROWNSTONE FARM

PAYNE SHOW HORSES



86 WESTERN RIDING - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1072 EMME CICCOLELLA  VESTED SHEIK MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 1614 GRACIE RUDD JOHN PARDI DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

3 1632 MOLLY HOBBS CHIPS MACHINE

4 2511 HAILEY SMITH MONEY ON MY MIND WERKEMA-SMITH

5 1350 KAYLEE BLAZE NGO ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
SCHLECHTY HORSES

6 1052 SAVANNAH FINALLY GOT THE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
MORELLO BLUES

7 1528 MADELYN ATHEY CALL ME THA FIREMAN  KMA FAMILY FARM

8 1023 ADYSIN AURENTZ CIELO KID HOLY SPIRIT STABLES



87 RANCH RIDING - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1053 MACI CARMICHAEL HAIDAREY DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
2 1240 PAISLEY HALE HEZA GOODTIME C & J SHOWHORSES
FANCY
3 1174 AIVA MILLER GRRIT MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1122 BRITTON GAIL ZIPADEE RADICAL GIRL KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
YINGER
5 1069 EVELYN DEARLOVE ZONNATA ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 1541 FAYE HOOVER IM EFFIN SURE ROYAL CREEK FARM
7 2552 TREVOR HAMMOND NICS DUN SITTIN PAYNE SHOW HORSES
8 1228 ADDISON SKINNER HUNTING FOR MOXIE CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE

HORSES



88 RANCH RIDING - HORSE 13- 14

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name
No.

1 2532 ELLISON JUNGLE JOOSE
THOMPSON

2 1624 VIVIANA SPANGLED STARLIGHT
SCHREEG

3 2687 ALEXA MCQUEEN SHOOTING FOR A HOT

INVESTMENT

4 1287 MARIN GOLD CORCHAS NU PLAYBOY

5 2670 LEAH BASH WINSTON

6 1512 HANNAH WRJ TEJON QUIK JIM
MUELLNER

7 1023 ADYSIN AURENTZ CIELO KID

8 1135 ANNIKA WYMAN KIDS PALEFACE

Group Name

HIDDEN HILLS FARMS
MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

WILLOW TREE FARM

HW PERFORMANCE HORSES

CNPH

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

PAYNE SHOW HORSES



89 RANCH RIDING - HORSE 15 - 16

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2676 LINDEE DILORETTA SASSIE ZIP POCO CHAMPION HILL
2 1343 PYPER EARLIWINE BEST CUSTOM BLEND FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
3 1208 SKYLAR KINNEY DOUBLE SWEET WIMPY KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1013 SAVANNAH MORELLO LIL CODED JAC PAYNE SHOW HORSES
5 2538 LYRIC DUTCHESS STEADY SPARKLER PAYNE SHOW HORSES
6 1271 OLIVIA HATTER MY KINDA RANCHY HATTER
7 1278 EMMA REED FATBOTTOMBOON MADDIE WILKENS

8 1416 ADDISON POWELL PLENTY OF PARTY MADDIE WILKENS



Place Back No.

1

1157
1698
1495
2586
1169
2556
1526

1537

90 RANCH RIDING - HORSE 17 - 18

Exhibitor Name
MADISON HAERS
SAMANTHA SWANK
ALEXANDER FERRELL
RANAN BARTON
DAKOTA HULTBERG
KATHRYN KRAFT
CARLEY ZENDER

KAYLA LAWSON

Horse Name

GUNNA MAKE U LOOK
BEN

MANDY
TRDUNITWHIZ ADR
CC COWBOY TUFF
BOOT SCOOTN CHIC
UPSTANDING LARK

MECOM FROM PABLO

Group Name
TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

MISFIT EQUESTRIAN PERFORMANCE

PAYNE SHOW HORSES
GREENWICH HILL FARM
YUHAS SHOW HORSES

LAWSON FARM



Place Back No.

1

2590
1169
1537
1157
1082
1186
2586

1158

TRAIL & RANCH TRAIL RESULTS

31 RANCH TRAIL - HORSE 17 - 18

Exhibitor Name

JABRIL HUSEIN

Horse Name

MY BAE B RUTH

DAKOTA HULTBERG CC COWBOY TUFF

KAYLA LAWSON
MADISON HAERS

ALLISON KRATZER

MECOM FROM PABLO
GUNNA MAKE U LOOK

LAZY SEXY COOL

TAYLOR CREACRAFT GRRIT

RANAN BARTON

LEXI CHELMAN

TRDUNITWHIZ ADR

SHAMROCK

Group Name

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

LAWSON FARM

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES/SOET

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP



32 RANCH TRAIL - HORSE 13- 14

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2670 LEAH BASH WINSTON HW PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1287 MARIN GOLD CORCHAS NU PLAYBOY WILLOW TREE FARM
3 1043 ELI BALL ZIPPIN MY BEST FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
4 1412 JULIANA LAMB LOPIN SLOW LIKE MAYO MADDIE WILKENS
5 2532 ELLISON JUNGLE JOOSE
THOMPSON
6 1220 COURTNEY MELTON SPIRIT AND GRACE
7 1289 SKYLER COOPER DéWNS EARLY LIGHT TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
D
8 1113 HUDSON FRIEND TWO WATCH ID TYLER JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE

HORSES



33RANCH TRAIL - HORSE 15- 16

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1343 PYPER EARLIWINE BEST CUSTOM BLEND FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
2 1211 EMMA TINGLEY SCOTCH AND
CHOCOLATE
3 1208 SKYLAR KINNEY DOUBLE SWEET WIMPY  KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 2538 LYRIC DUTCHESS STEADY SPARKLER PAYNE SHOW HORSES
5 1271 OLIVIA HATTER MY KINDA RANCHY HATTER
6 1516 CHASE GOLDCOAST INVITATION
BAUMBERGER
7 2544 CAYSIE TROUTMAN  MYMAP PAYNE SHOW HORSES
8 1534 KENDALL LEBO SF MISS KITTY MULFORD PERFORMANCE

HORSES/SOET



Place Back No.

1

2552

1547

1535

2576

1203
1118
1426

1174

34 RANCH TRAIL - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

TREVOR
HAMMOND

CORBIN LEBO

CORBIN LEBO

CAITLIANA OTERO

CARSON PAGELS
ELLE LEWINSKI
LOGAN WORKMAN

AIVA MILLER

Horse Name

NICS DUN SITTIN

SIMMON SAYS LOPER

CLASSY JACKS BAR

STARLIGHTTATOED

ANNIE

BOOMER WITH ATTITUDE

STEADY SPARKLER

SMOKIN AT SUNDOWN

GRRIT

Group Name

PAYNE SHOW HORSES
MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

HIDDEN HILLS FARMS
PAYNE SHOW HORSES
CNPH

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

35 RANCH TRAIL - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 2683
2 1137
3 1181
4 1168
5 1288
6 1215
7 1501

8 2696

MAEVE LLOYD

AUBREE HAWLEY

AUBREE HAWLEY

MCKENZIE

THOMPSON

AVERY EMRICK

SAVANNA CLOUGH

CALLIE FINNEGAN

TAYLOR TUCKER

WHO WHIZ TINA

LENAS STAR SUN

BRING IT ON BERT

SORENSENS OLAF

PERFECT DIAMONDS AND

LACE

VALENTINO
PIPER

TNT MR MACK

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CNPH

CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1333

1427

1197

1031
1398
2679
1329

1074

36 WALK/TROT RANCH TRAIL - HORSE & PONY 9& UNDER

Exhibitor Name

MEADOW LAWTHER

PAISLEY BRESNEN

MATTHEW
WARTHMAN

ALIYAH DEHNART
EVERLY BROWN
KYNSLEE HAWLEY
DRUZILLA FABRIS

MADDIE LUCIANI

Horse Name

SHEIK'S SPECIAL TE

CC ZIPPO SHOWTIME

ZIPPOS LUCKY TWO

RUNIN ON DUNKIN
WHO WHIZ TINA
BRING IT ON BERT
KRYPTONITE LOADED

BLAZE N
WINCHESTER

Group Name

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

KAYLE BOND

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
H HITES

LUCIANI



Place Back No.

1

1332

2529

1360
2540
1640
2690
1442

1358

79WALK/TROT TRAIL - HORSE & PONY 9& U, 10-13, 14-18

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

MEADOW LAWTHER KRYMSUN SHADY LADY

CLAIRE FABUS

AUBREY HENRY
VALEN BURKHART
ASHLEE HACK
SKYE RAMEY
AMELIA ARP

EVERLY BROWN

LOPIN FOR
MARGARITAS

CHIPS N VESTER
RADICAL PLEASURE
BLU THRU N THRU

A LUCKY MAC

MILLION DOLLAR LOPER
MIDNIGHTS DESIRE

Group Name

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

FABUS FARMS

HALLAS AND HENRY SHOW HORSES

CAREQUESTRIAN SERVICES

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place

1

Back No.

1159
1016
1562
1436
2646

1165

80 TRAIL - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
PEYTON THOMPSON
AUDREY PANCAKE
LEXI DAVIS
KENNEDY LESTER
ELLIE ANDREWS

MYLIE BURNS

Horse Name

NELSON WILLIE JEMS
JENNA

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP
GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA
CLASSIC INTEGRITY

RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE

Group Name

KAYLE BOND

BLUE RIBBON FARMS
CNPH
THE ANDREWS GROUP

CNPH



Place Back No.

81 TRAIL - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

1 2557
2 1206
3 2537
4 1079
5 1401
6 1475
7 2618

8 1010

LANIE DAWES
RYLEE HANSELMAN
AVA ACKER

EMMA STROUP
JOSIE LUKACHEK
HAZEL EICHER
ADALYN SHAVER

ELLIE GRACE BATH

IM APPLICIOUS

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER
MADD MONEY

MISS FLAMBOYANT
ENDORSED

FLASHIN THE GOODIES
ABSOLUTELY HEAVEN

LUKEN TO IMPRESS

Group Name

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES/SOET
NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

DREAM AWAY FARMS

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROSEWOOD FARM

A&A STABLES



Place Back

1

2

No.
1138

1335

1052

1441

1351
1209
1327

1004

82 TRAIL - HORSE 13- 15

Exhibitor Name

KARISSA KING

SUMMER LAWTHER

SAVANNAH MORELLO

AINSLEIGH

STEPHENS

ADALYN GILBERT

AUDREY FORNEY

PAYTON HOLLAND

HUDSON FRIEND

Horse Name

CERTAIN TO BE GOOD
KRYMSUN SHADY LADY
FINALLY GOT THE
BLUES

GOOD AND SULTRY

SLOW RYDE
ZIPS INVITE
TOUCH MY ROPE

A TOUCH WESTERN

Group Name

BARNHART

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES



83 TRAIL - HORSE 16 - 18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1684 ALLISON KRATZER LITTLE BIT OF RODDER  MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET
2 2526 LAYLA WOOD PINK INVITATIONS NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
3 1632 MOLLY HOBBS CHIPS MACHINE
4 2548 BEAU CUTRIGHT RADICAL GOOD
VERSION
5 2662 ISABELLA WOOD YA SLEEP MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
MARINACCI WITHME
6 1653 MADALYNE OLIVER  ALL TIME FANCY MAN NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
7 1418 HARPER ZAREMSKI GOOD TO BE STRUTIN JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES

8 1072 EMME CICCOLELLA  VESTED SHEIK MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES



WALK/TROT RESULTS

22 WALK/TROT RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 9& UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1550 DAPHNE ROSVANIS EL BEES REAL ASSET HW PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 1333 MEADOW LAWTHER  SHEIK'S SPECIAL TE JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2679 KYNSLEE HAWLEY BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1031 ALIYAH DEHNART RUNIN ON DUNKIN DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

5 1074 MADDIE LUCIANI BLAZE N WINCHESTER LUCIANI

6 1427 PAISLEY BRESNEN CC ZIPPO SHOWTIME HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

7 1398 EVERLY BROWN WHO WHIZ TINA MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 2669 TATUM PATTERSON  ALL IN THE TIMIN



23 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1293 BAYLOR SHAW HOW BOUT A COWGIRL STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2626 PAIGE SCOTT COWBOY SUPERHERO SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1076 KENNEDY THIEL GOOD UNDER PRESSURE MG EQUINE

4 2568 AVA KATE SEIBERT ZMGB FANCY ASSET BREEZY ACRES

5 1437 CHOLE DANIEL TUNEL VISION FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2641 SCARLETT SHANK A HOT ROD SENSATION SNS SHOW HORSES

7 2636 EMMA SHEHORN LJJ LUCKY CHIPS SNS SHOW HORSES

8 1020 AUTUMN MILKS BRAZIN BLAZIN LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

1

No.
2665
2529

2559

1064

1625

1399

1332

1320

24 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name

SKYE RAMEY
CLAIRE FABUS

GRACIE KEHRES

MADISON HOYING

ALAINA LEE
KEENIHAN

HADLEY SALYER

MEADOW LAWTHER

SAWYER HANLON

Horse Name

WILLY BE LOPIN
LOPIN FOR MARGARITAS

GOOD TO
HAVOPENRANGE

ZIPPED N PAID

ALL TIME FANCY MAN

BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS

KRYMSUN SHADY LADY

BATTIN ON A HOMERUN

Group Name

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
FABUS FARMS

JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

DAREN WRIGHT

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

TEAM TOPPER



25 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 8

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name

1 1321 BARRETT SCHOCKLING GOOD OLD GOLD

2 1442 AMELIA ARP MILLION DOLLAR LOPER FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2615 EVELYN RUCKER WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1077 MORGAN SHIPLELY IMA RADICAL GUCCI

5 2651 SAWYER HEATH RIGHTIOUS ON IMPULSE SNS SHOW HORSES

6 1456 HARPER DAVIS ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN  MADDIE WILKENS



26 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1163 CHARLOTTE MYLINS CLASSY SASSY PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN
HASWELL
2 1100 WILLOW MADDEN SWEET N GLOWS
MEMORY
3 2669 TATUM PATTERSON  ALL IN THE TIMIN
4 1166 EVELYN GALECKA THE ROXIE IS FOXY FABUS FARMS
5 1358 EVERLY BROWN MIDNIGHTS DESIRE MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 1462 BRYLEE MAZE SHOCKED AND STEADY MG EQUINE
7 2661 MACI MCINTIRE TONTO'S KEMO SABE CNPH

8 2663 BROOKLYN JONATH  ADA ANEMONE CNPH



27 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 10-13

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1360 AUBREY HENRY CHIPS N VESTER HALLAS AND HENRY SHOW HORSES
2 2613 MCKENNA WOLFF MAGIC MUSIC FANTASY HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

3 1177 ROTH DAVIES LIL EVENING SHOWDOWN

4 1012 LANEY SHOEMAKER ONE HOT DEEDUCTION BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

5 1231 KIERA LUCERO SHOW ME THE JACK THE MANE CONNECTION

6 1132 EMILY BENTLEY NELSON WILLIE JEMS KAYLE BOND

7 1117 ROSALIE SHELLE THE BEST SONNY FABUS FARMS

8 2562 KYLIE DANIELS IMA RADICAL REDHEAD RED RIDERS



28 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 14 - 18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1048 LILA KNISELY A GOOD SWAGGER PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1681 MADISON ANDERSON IMA RADICAL REDHEAD RED RIDERS

3 1657 MADISON CHARLES SHEZA BAD MAMMAJAMMA MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1050 SEAN STORER SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 1162 BROOKLYN WHITMAN BAR J JU JU B&A

6 2682 LYDIA MAY FABIAN CERTAINLY BORN TO LOPE C & J SHOWHORSES

7 1620 LEWIS EMERSON UPGRADE TO ESCALADE ROYAL CREEK FARM

8 1433 KAYLEE MATHENY THE REAL JOE DIFFIE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2

1398
1166
2663
1292
2669
2661
2655

1462

46 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - PONY 9 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
EVERLY BROWN

EVELYN GALECKA

Horse Name
WHO WHIZ TINA

THE ROXIE IS FOXY

BROOKLYN JONATH ADA ANEMONE

BLAKELY SHAW

OSAGE IRISH PROMISE

TATUM PATTERSON ALL IN THE TIMIN

MACI MCINTIRE
KYNSLEE HAWLEY

BRYLEE MAZE

TONTO'S KEMO SABE
LENAS STAR SUN

SHOCKED AND STEADY

Group Name

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
FABUS FARMS

CNPH

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

CNPH
MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

MG EQUINE



Place Back No.

1

1293
2626
1639
1480
1187
1268
2568

1020

47 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
BAYLOR SHAW
PAIGE SCOTT

ADELINE AULT

Horse Name
HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
COWBOY SUPERHERO

BUT IT AINT MY FAULT

PAISLEY STRICKLAND GOOD AND SULTRY

HARLI WILSON
PHOENIX MACE
AVA KATE SEIBERT

AUTUMN MILKS

PAGENT MATERIAL
GET HER VITALS
ZMGB FANCY ASSET

BRAZIN BLAZIN

Group Name
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

BREEZY ACRES

LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES



48 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 8

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name

1 1321 BARRETT SCHOCKLING  GOOD OLD GOLD

2 2615 EVELYN RUCKER WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2651 SAWYER HEATH RIGHTIOUS ON IMPULSE SNS SHOW HORSES

4 2583 JUDD KLEPTZ AMAZIN DREAM BK SHOW HORSES

5 2527 KARLEIGH OBERMILLER  SUDDENLY SEBASTIAN PENN-WALT EQUESTRIAN

6 1532 TATUM BAKER DETAILED ART KAYLE BOND



Place Back No.

1

2690
1455
2559
2593
1439
2529
1032

1259

49 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name

SKYE RAMEY
SCARLETT SILVESTRI
GRACIE KEHRES
BROOKLYN BLAKEMORE
OLIVIA SCHIENI

CLAIRE FABUS

OLIVIA VIOLI

NELLA STARR

Horse Name
A LUCKY MAC

GOOD HOT N EXTREME

Group Name

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

GOOD TO HAVOPENRANGE JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES

RADICAL REPUTATION
LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP
LOPIN FOR MARGARITAS
SO SUGGESTIVE

DOUBLE THE APPLAUSE

LUCIANI

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
FABUS FARMS

BREEZY ACRES

THE MANE CONNECTION



50 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 10- 13

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1078 CHLOE HOYING ZIPPED N PAID BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
2 1185 RENNA MILETTI PAGENT MATERIAL PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

3 1044 LOLA CECIL CHOCOLATE TNT GREENWICH HILL FARM

4 2562 KYLIE DANIELS IMA RADICAL REDHEAD RED RIDERS

5 1143 KORA CRITES ONE LAZY MOONLITE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
6 2613 MCKENNA WOLFF MAGIC MUSIC FANTASY HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

7 1117 ROSALIE SHELLE THE BEST SONNY FABUS FARMS

8 1360 AUBREY HENRY CHIPS N VESTER HALLAS AND HENRY SHOW HORSES



51 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 14 - 18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1048 LILA KNISELY A GOOD SWAGGER PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1681 MADISON ANDERSON IMA RADICAL REDHEAD RED RIDERS

3 1433 KAYLEE MATHENY THE REAL JOE DIFFIE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

4 2682 LYDIA MAY FABIAN CERTAINLY BORN TO LOPE C & J SHOWHORSES

5 1640 ASHLEE HACK BLU THRU N THRU

6 1284 ALEXIS KAPPA Z PF PORCELAIN ROSES EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

7 1620 LEWIS EMERSON UPGRADE TO ESCALADE ROYAL CREEK FARM

8 1490 EMILY HADNOTT TUNEL VISION FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

No.
1 1031
2 1398
3 1339
4 2655
5 2679
6 1333
7 1329
8 1427
9 1197

10 1550

53 WALK/TROT RANCH RIDING - HORSE & PONY 9 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

ALIYAH DEHNART
EVERLY BROWN

HADLEY SALYER

KYNSLEE HAWLEY
KYNSLEE HAWLEY

MEADOW LAWTHER

DRUZILLA FABRIS
PAISLEY BRESNEN

MATTHEW
WARTHMAN

DAPHNE ROSVANIS

Horse Name

RUNIN ON DUNKIN
WHO WHIZ TINA

EYES A
SMOKINHOTCHIP

LENAS STAR SUN
BRING IT ON BERT

SHEIK'S SPECIAL TE

KRYPTONITE LOADED
CC ZIPPO SHOWTIME

ZIPPOS LUCKY TWO

EL BEES REAL ASSET

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

DAREN WRIGHT

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

H HITES
HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

KAYLE BOND

HW PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

1

No.
1329
1031

1463

1500
1074
1197

2655

2518

72WALK/TROT RANCH RAIL - HORSE & PONY 9 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

DRUZILLA FABRIS
ALIYAH DEHNART

LAYKEN KING

CHARLEE JONES

MADDIE LUCIANI

MATTHEW WARTHMAN

KYNSLEE HAWLEY

ELIZABETH
LIGHTFOOT

Horse Name

KRYPTONITE LOADED
RUNIN ON DUNKIN

SOCKETS SHOTGUN
LEO

HOLLIDAZZLE LENA
BLAZE N WINCHESTER
ZIPPOS LUCKY TWO

LENAS STAR SUN

BULL MARKET ASSETS

Group Name

H HITES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

SADDLE CLUB
LUCIANI
KAYLE BOND

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

KOVA RIDERS



Place Back No.

1

2615
1321
1456
1563
2651
2527
2583

1442

73WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 8

Exhibitor Name

EVELYN RUCKER

Horse Name

Group Name

WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

BARRETT SCHOCKLING GOOD OLD GOLD

HARPER DAVIS
WYLEE AMSTUTZ

SAWYER HEATH

ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN
TOO SLEEPY TO GOSSIP

RIGHTIOUS ON IMPULSE

KARLEIGH OBERMILLER SUDDENLY SEBASTIAN

JUDD KLEPTZ

AMELIA ARP

AMAZIN DREAM

MILLION DOLLAR LOPER

MADDIE WILKENS

YUHAS SHOW HORSES
SNS SHOW HORSES
PENN-WALT EQUESTRIAN
BK SHOW HORSES

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES



74AWALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2626 PAIGE SCOTT COWBOY SUPERHERO SS PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1293 BAYLOR SHAW HOW BOUT A STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
COWGIRL
3 2588 SAVANNAH ALLISON  KISS MY INVITATION FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
4 2641 SCARLETT SHANK A HOT ROD SENSATION SNS SHOW HORSES
5 2639 ELLA BALDRIDGE LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET
6 1480 PAISLEY GOOD AND SULTRY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
STRICKLAND
7 1437 CHOLE DANIEL TUNEL VISION FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1268 PHOENIX MACE GET HER VITALS



Place Back No.

1

1166
2669
2610
1462
2663
1292
2661

1633

7S WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - PONY 9 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

EVELYN GALECKA

Horse Name

THE ROXIE IS FOXY

TATUM PATTERSON  ALL IN THE TIMIN

CHEYENNE MALONE BHGV KATLYN

BRYLEE MAZE

SHOCKED AND STEADY

BROOKLYN JONATH ADA ANEMONE

BLAKELY SHAW
MACI MCINTIRE

MARGOT MEDLEY

OSAGE IRISH PROMISE
TONTO'S KEMO SABE

LOAFERS LODGE CELEBRATE

Group Name

FABUS FARMS

CNPH

MG EQUINE

CNPH

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
CNPH

CHAMPION HILL



76 WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE & PONY 10- 13

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2562 KYLIE DANIELS IMA RADICAL REDHEAD RED RIDERS
2 1078 CHLOE HOYING ZIPPED N PAID BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
3 1117 ROSALIE SHELLE THE BEST SONNY FABUS FARMS
4 1360 AUBREY HENRY CHIPS N VESTER HALLAS AND HENRY SHOW HORSES
5 1044 LOLA CECIL CHOCOLATE TNT GREENWICH HILL FARM
6 1185 RENNA MILETTI PAGENT MATERIAL PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN
7 1282 ZAYLEE COX KM BEST STARTS NOW KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1438 KAIA VAVIA CRAZY FOR LAZY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2593
1259
1455
1064
2690
1091
2599

1313

77 WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
BROOKLYN BLAKEMORE RADICAL REPUTATION LUCIANI
NELLA STARR DOUBLE THE APPLAUSE THE MANE CONNECTION

SCARLETT SILVESTRI GOOD HOT N EXTREME

MADISON HOYING ZIPPED N PAID BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

SKYE RAMEY A LUCKY MAC BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
WILLOW MADDEN AJ HES SURELY RADICAL

PAYTON BUCHHOLZ A FANCY REPLY PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
ADALINA BINEGAR GOOD TIME TO PARTY



78 WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE & PONY 14 - 18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1048 LILA KNISELY A GOOD SWAGGER PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1681 MADISON ANDERSON IMA RADICAL REDHEAD RED RIDERS
3 1490 EMILY HADNOTT TUNEL VISION FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1507 MACKENZIE BLACK MARTINI STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
BAINBRIDGE
5 1284 ALEXIS KAPPA Z PF PORCELAIN ROSES EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
6 1620 LEWIS EMERSON UPGRADE TO ESCALADE ROYAL CREEK FARM
7 1125 EMILY ELLIS MILAN AFTER DARK MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET
8 1657 MADISON CHARLES SHEZA BAD MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

MAMMAJAMMA



123 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 10- 13

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1117 ROSALIE SHELLE THE BEST SONNY FABUS FARMS

2 1428 MAYGEN ZIMMER  MIDNIGHTS DESIRE MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1360 AUBREY HENRY CHIPS N VESTER HALLAS AND HENRY SHOW HORSES

4 1234 VIVIAN ALBAUGH LAZY BONZ

5 1078 CHLOE HOYING ZIPPED N PAID BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

6 1044 LOLA CECIL CHOCOLATE TNT GREENWICH HILL FARM

7 1185 RENNA MILETTI PAGENT MATERIAL PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

8 1103 ZOEY GRIFFIN KRYMSUN N KRYSTAL



124 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 14 -18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1681 MADISON ANDERSON IMA RADICAL REDHEAD RED RIDERS

2 1162 BROOKLYN WHITMAN  BAR J JU JU B&A

3 1640 ASHLEE HACK BLU THRU N THRU

4 1657 MADISON CHARLES SHEZA BAD MAMMAJAMMA  MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1620 LEWIS EMERSON UPGRADE TO ESCALADE ROYAL CREEK FARM

6 1433 KAYLEE MATHENY THE REAL JOE DIFFIE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

7 1050 SEAN STORER SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1606 GWEN DOWNEY ZIPPED THE INVITE CMV EQUESTRIAN



Place

1

Back No.

1077
1442
2583
1532
1456
2615

2697

126 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 8

Exhibitor Name
MORGAN SHIPLELY
AMELIA ARP

JUDD KLEPTZ
TATUM BAKER
HARPER DAVIS
EVELYN RUCKER

EMMA SHYMANSKI

Horse Name

IMA RADICAL GUCCI
MILLION DOLLAR LOPER
AMAZIN DREAM

DETAILED ART
ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN
WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET

RETREVA BLUE

Group Name

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
BK SHOW HORSES

KAYLE BOND

MADDIE WILKENS

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES



127 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1293 BAYLOR SHAW HOW BOUT A COWGIRL STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2588 SAVANNAH ALLISON  KISS MY INVITATION FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

3 2626 PAIGE SCOTT COWBOY SUPERHERO SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1463 LAYKEN KING SOCKETS SHOTGUN LEO HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER
5 1437 CHOLE DANIEL TUNEL VISION FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2568 AVA KATE SEIBERT ZMGB FANCY ASSET BREEZY ACRES

7 2641 SCARLETT SHANK A HOT ROD SENSATION SNS SHOW HORSES

8 1468 KENDALL SPECHT KM HOTRODDERS BEST



128 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 9

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2665 SKYE RAMEY WILLY BE LOPIN BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
2 2529 CLAIRE FABUS LOPIN FOR MARGARITAS FABUS FARMS
3 1376 DAPHNE BLUE A GASKET HW PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROSVANIS
4 2559 GRACIE KEHRES GOOD TO JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES
HAVOPENRANGE
5 1399 HADLEY SALYER BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS DAREN WRIGHT
6 1031 ALIYAH DEHNART RUNIN ON DUNKIN DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
7 1064 MADISON HOYING  ZIPPED N PAID BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
8 1333 MEADOW SHEIK'S SPECIAL TE JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE

LAWTHER HORSES



151 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE & PONY 10-13

Back No.  Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1117 ROSALIE SHELLE THE BEST SONNY FABUS FARMS
2 1044 LOLA CECIL CHOCOLATE TNT GREENWICH HILL FARM
3 1348 SKYLAR HUHN LIL KRYMSUN HOTROD EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
4 1282 ZAYLEE COX KM BEST STARTS NOW KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2613 MCKENNA WOLFF MAGIC MUSIC FANTASY HOLY SPIRIT STABLES
6 1143 KORA CRITES ONE LAZY MOONLITE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
7 1078 CHLOE HOYING ZIPPED N PAID BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

8 1185 RENNA MILETTI PAGENT MATERIAL PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN



Place Back No.

1

1328
1048
1657
1681
1640
1284
1490

1184

152 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE & PONY 14 - 18

Exhibitor Name Horse Name
HARLEY KEMP S.A.H. DRIFT N KERRY
LILA KNISELY A GOOD SWAGGER

Group Name
CHAMPION HILL

PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES

MADISON CHARLES SHEZA BAD MAMMAJAMMA MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

MADISON ANDERSON IMA RADICAL REDHEAD

ASHLEE HACK BLU THRU N THRU
ALEXIS KAPPA Z PF PORCELAIN ROSES
EMILY HADNOTT TUNEL VISION

ABIGAIL ADDUCCHIO REMEMBER FROG

RED RIDERS

EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES



153 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2663 BROOKLYN JONATH ADA ANEMONE CNPH

2 2661 MACI MCINTIRE TONTO'S KEMO SABE CNPH

3 2610 CHEYENNE MALONE BHGV KATLYN CNPH

4 2655 KYNSLEE HAWLEY LENAS STAR SUN MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1398 EVERLY BROWN WHO WHIZ TINA MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1166 EVELYN GALECKA THE ROXIE IS FOXY FABUS FARMS

7 1171 CHARLOTTE HASWELL LEO PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

8 1003 ELEANOR MAGGARD ROSIE COPPER TOP FARM



154 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 8

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1329 DRUZILLA FABRIS KRYPTONITE LOADED H HITES

2 1456 HARPER DAVIS ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN MADDIE WILKENS

3 1442 AMELIA ARP MILLION DOLLAR LOPER FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 2697 EMMA SHYMANSKI  RETREVA BLUE



Place Back No.

1

2

1020

1076

1437
2568
1293
2641
2617
1205

155 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name Horse Name
AUTUMN MILKS BRAZIN BLAZIN

KENNEDY THIEL GOOD UNDER
PRESSURE

CHOLE DANIEL TUNEL VISION

AVA KATE SEIBERT ZMGB FANCY ASSET
BAYLOR SHAW HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
SCARLETT SHANK A HOT ROD SENSATION
PEYTON SMITH STILL KEEPING IT GOOD
GRACE BORGMAN BLAZIN WITH INVY

Group Name
LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES

MG EQUINE

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
BREEZY ACRES

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
SNS SHOW HORSES

ROSEWOOD FARM

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2529
1625
2690
1031
1032
1455
1399

1439

156 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name
CLAIRE FABUS
ALAINA LEE KEENIHAN
SKYE RAMEY

ALIYAH DEHNART
OLIVIA VIOLI
SCARLETT SILVESTRI
HADLEY SALYER

OLIVIA SCHIENI

Horse Name

LOPIN FOR MARGARITAS
ALL TIME FANCY MAN

A LUCKY MAC

RUNIN ON DUNKIN

SO SUGGESTIVE

GOOD HOT N EXTREME
BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS

LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP

Group Name

FABUS FARMS

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

BREEZY ACRES

DAREN WRIGHT

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES



172 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2610 CHEYENNE MALONE BHGV KATLYN CNPH

2 2663 BROOKLYN JONATH ADA ANEMONE CNPH

3 2655 KYNSLEE HAWLEY LENAS STAR SUN MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 2661 MACI MCINTIRE TONTO'S KEMO SABE CNPH

5 1398 EVERLY BROWN WHO WHIZ TINA MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1292 BLAKELY SHAW OSAGE IRISH PROMISE STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 2669 TATUM PATTERSON  ALL IN THE TIMIN

8 1166 EVELYN GALECKA THE ROXIE IS FOXY FABUS FARMS



173WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE & PONY 14-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1640 ASHLEE HACK BLU THRU N THRU

2 1328 HARLEY KEMP S.A.H. DRIFT N KERRY CHAMPION HILL

3 1657 MADISON CHARLES SHEZA BAD MAMMAJAMMA MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1433 KAYLEE MATHENY THE REAL JOE DIFFIE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

5 1048 LILA KNISELY A GOOD SWAGGER PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2682 LYDIA MAY FABIAN CERTAINLY BORN TO LOPE C & J SHOWHORSES

7 1184 ABIGAIL ADDUCCHIO REMEMBER FROG ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

8 1284 ALEXIS KAPPA Z PF PORCELAIN ROSES EMERALD EQUESTRIAN



Place Back No.

1

1399
1376
1091
2529
1031
1625
2518

2592

174 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name
HADLEY SALYER
DAPHNE ROSVANIS
WILLOW MADDEN
CLAIRE FABUS

ALIYAH DEHNART
ALAINA LEE KEENIHAN
ELIZABETH LIGHTFOOT

SAWYER HANLON

Horse Name

BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS
BLUE A GASKET

AJ HES SURELY RADICAL
LOPIN FOR MARGARITAS
RUNIN ON DUNKIN

ALL TIME FANCY MAN
BULL MARKET ASSETS

HES ONLY SOUTHERN

Group Name
DAREN WRIGHT

HW PERFORMANCE HORSES

FABUS FARMS

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

KOVA RIDERS

TEAM TOPPER



175 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE & PONY 10- 13

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1212 MILA LUBNOW KRUZEN FOR THE BLUE CAREQUESTRIAN SERVICES
2 2613 MCKENNA WOLFF MAGIC MUSIC FANTASY HOLY SPIRIT STABLES
3 1348 SKYLAR HUHN LIL KRYMSUN HOTROD EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
4 2630 MADALYN CARSEY INVITE THE COWBOY SNS SHOW HORSES
5 1044 LOLA CECIL CHOCOLATE TNT GREENWICH HILL FARM
6 1117 ROSALIE SHELLE THE BEST SONNY FABUS FARMS
7 1438 KAIA VAVIA CRAZY FOR LAZY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1231 KIERA LUCERO SHOW ME THE JACK THE MANE CONNECTION



176 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 8

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2697 EMMA SHYMANSKI RETREVA BLUE

2 1329 DRUZILLA FABRIS KRYPTONITE LOADED H HITES

3 1442 AMELIA ARP MILLION DOLLAR LOPER FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1456 HARPER DAVIS ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN MADDIE WILKENS



Place Back No.

1

1293
1440
1437
1427
1076
1468
2568

2641

177 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

BAYLOR SHAW

Horse Name

HOW BOUT A COWGIRL

PAISLEY STRICKLAND U BETTER BELIEVE IT

CHOLE DANIEL
PAISLEY BRESNEN
KENNEDY THIEL
KENDALL SPECHT
AVA KATE SEIBERT

SCARLETT SHANK

TUNEL VISION

CC ZIPPO SHOWTIME
GOOD UNDER PRESSURE
KM HOTRODDERS BEST
ZMGB FANCY ASSET

A HOT ROD SENSATION

Group Name

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

MG EQUINE

BREEZY ACRES
SNS SHOW HORSES



WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP RESULTS

41 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1517 MALLORY KIRBY HELLO DARLIN CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1209 AUDREY FORNEY ZIPS INVITE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
3 1104 LAUREN WILLS TTU SUPER ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
HORSES
4 1343 PYPER EARLIWINE BEST CUSTOM BLEND FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
5 2544 CAYSIE TROUTMAN MYMAP PAYNE SHOW HORSES
6 1693 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES
7 1662 AUDREY WETTERAU SIGNATURE FLATLINE MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
8 1297 ELENA JORDAN BREATHLESS N DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

HEAVEN



Place Back

1

2

No.

1566

2633

1247
1097

1211

1686

1055
1531

42 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 16

Exhibitor Name

LAUREN HOOVER

ASHTON ELIZABETH
BRANDT

ALLISON STRICKLER
ISABELLA TOPETZES

EMMA TINGLEY

JULIA KANE

AMAYA ANTOS

ADDYSON CHAFIN

Horse Name

Group Name

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE

THATS GOOD

ONLY ONE CAN DO
ROCK ON WIMPY

SCOTCH AND
CHOCOLATE

RODDERS GOODBAR
GIRL

INVITE THE MOUSE

HUNTIN A HOT HUBBA

HORSES/SOET

WARTHLING

AUTUMN ROSE FARM

DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1206

1018

1645

1190
2560
1443

1228

1349

43 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name Horse Name
RYLEE LITTLE BIT OF RODDER
HANSELMAN

RILEY EDWARDS WINSOME THE VZ WAY

MALIA RITZ SHZ GOOD ON
SATURDAY

ZAILEY MERSHON LUKE AT THE MINUTES
ADDIE MCGHEE SL HOTLINE
BO SHOOK IM IN SLOW MOE

ADDISON SKINNER  HUNTING FOR MOXIE

SAGE KRAVITZ CERTAINLY ADDICTIVE

Group Name

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

A&A STABLES

DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP
RED RIDERS
PROUTYS QUARTER HORSES

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MG EQUINE



Place Back No.

1

1229

1351
1189
1511

1335

2530
2685

1138

44 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

TEAGAN ULRICH ZIPPOS COLORED

MONEY
ADALYN GILBERT SLOW RYDE
KINSLEY GORAN HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
SKYLER COOPER SCOTCHES KINDA HOT

SUMMER
LAWTHER

KRYMSUN SHADY LADY

CAROLINE FABUS  DRY TINSEL

KENNEDY RAMEY  BEST OF RIGHTEOUS

KARISSA KING CERTAIN TO BE GOOD

Group Name

EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

FABUS FARMS
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
BARNHART



54 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 17

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name

1 2526 LAYLA WOOD PINK INVITATIONS NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

2 2556 KATHRYN KRAFT BOOT SCOOTN CHIC GREENWICH HILL FARM

3 1121 AMELIA TARBILL THE FIRST TO REPEAT J & M QUARTER HORSES

4 1169 DAKOTA HULTBERG CC COWBOY TUFF PAYNE SHOW HORSES

5 1186 TAYLOR CREACRAFT GRRIT MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE

HORSES

6 1621 SAVANNAH MY ASSETS ARE HIDDEN HILLS FARMS
SWANSON ROCKIN

7 1632 MOLLY HOBBS CHIPS MACHINE

8 1688 MAGGIE CONNER THE CATS RIGHT SMART HIDDEN HILLS FARMS



Place Back No.

1

1614
2548
2662

1310

1484

2565

1330
2511

55 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name
GRACIE RUDD

BEAU CUTRIGHT
ISABELLA MARINACCI

LEXIE LALONE

ANNABELLE
BATSCHE

KAYA STRAUSBAUGH

ALLISON KIRK

HAILEY SMITH

Horse Name
JOHN PARDI
RADICAL GOOD VERSION
WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME

MORE TOOLS

UPGRADE TO ESCALADE

ONE CONVINCING
PHANTOM
IF ONLEY

MONEY ON MY MIND

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

PELLETIER PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ROYAL CREEK FARM

TEAM TOPPER

WERKEMA-SMITH



Place Back

1

No.
2532
1098

1542

1350

2584
1002

1304

2692

56 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 14

Exhibitor Name

ELLISON THOMPSON
ELLA MEILLEUR

SAMMI MINICH

KAYLEE SCHLECHTY

BAILEY EWING
JOSIE GASSER

BROOKLYN
O'DONNELL

MAEBREE FABIAN

Horse Name

JUNGLE JOOSE
BLAZED TO BE HOT

LONESOME FOR
LEDOUX

BLAZE NGO

RESCUE MY ASSETS

WAKE UP TO STRUT

THAT'S FOR CERTAIN

SHUDDA ASTOR
FASTER

Group Name

AUTUMN ROSE FARM
MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE

HORSES

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

C & J SHOWHORSES



Place Back

1

2

No.

1165

1168

1137

1345
1248

1159

1039
1317

57 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - PONY 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

MYLIE BURNS

MCKENZIE

THOMPSON

AUBREE HAWLEY

ISABELLE KENNEDY
KYLIE SHUFFSTALL

PEYTON
THOMPSON

ISABELLA JOHNSON

HANNAH FREITAG

Horse Name

RUBY TUESDAY OF
THISTLERIDGE

SORENSENS OLAF

LENAS STAR SUN

P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK
HEAVEN STEPS

NELSON WILLIE JEMS

EF ALL ZIPPED UP

HIFIVE BUCKS OHSOSUPREME

Group Name

CNPH

CNPH

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MG EQUINE
MEGHAN HENRY

KAYLE BOND

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



58 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - PONY 14 - 18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2683 MAEVE LLOYD WHO WHIZ TINA MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1150 RYLEIGH BOWERS RED ROAN ON ICE MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1562 LEXI DAVIS DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON FARMS

4 1436 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH

5 1280 SAMMI MINICH MIDNIGHTS DESIRE MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1175 ALEANA HULL CRAZY HAIRY JERRY MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1323 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH

8 1019 ISABELLA CASTO BULLDOZER DAISY



59 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1458 LOGAN WORKMAN A SUDDEN OVATION CNPH
2 2537 AVA ACKER MADD MONEY NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
3 1193 OLIVIA INVESTED LOTSA GOLD NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
CRONKRIGHT
4 1408 MADDOX CARR NO COMPROMISIN MADDIE WILKENS
CHROME
5 2628 HARPER HEATH ONE SWEET CHOCOLATE SNS SHOW HORSES
6 1359 HEIDI GRUBE LAZY BONZ CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1059 AVERY LYNN FRENCH KIZZIN SNS SHOW HORSES
SEGRIST
8 1056 HUDSON WEST POPS ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2501
1541
2660
1174

1547

1058
2423

2508

60 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 11

Exhibitor Name
TATUM BUTTS
FAYE HOOVER
AVERY RAMEY
AIVA MILLER

CORBIN LEBO

GEORGIA BERG
MAYSA SCHAFFNER
AVERIE LOOKABAUGH

Horse Name
IMA HOT TIME
IM EFFIN SURE
WILLY BE LOPIN
GRRIT

SIMMON SAYS LOPER

FAXSIMILE
ZIPPOS PUZZLE PIECE

SO U SLEEPY

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE HORSES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

A&A STABLES

SCHAFFNER/MORAN



Place Back No.

1

1517
1126
1662
1209
1693
1308
2572

1297

WESTERN PLEASURE RESULTS

63 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 15

Exhibitor Name
MALLORY KIRBY
ADDISON MOORE
AUDREY WETTERAU
AUDREY FORNEY
BRIELLE DONOVAN

JULIA BOYLE

Horse Name

HELLO DARLIN
SLEEPY KEEPER
SIGNATURE FLATLINE
ZIPS INVITE

FOUR THE GLORY
IRESISTABLE MACHINE

GIAVONNA CANCELLIERE ZIPPOS ONLY BOY

ELENA JORDAN

BREATHLESS N HEAVEN

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
KERI NIEKAMP

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
PAYNE SHOW HORSES

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
BREEZY ACRES

DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP



Place Back No.

1

2637
1612
1418
1514
1531
1618
1435

1664

64 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 16

Exhibitor Name
KEELE WILLIAMS
CAROLYN YOUNG
HARPER ZAREMSKI
MARY SUCKY
ADDYSON CHAFIN
AUBREY DUKES
KENDALL WARTHLING

EMMA DUNLAP

Horse Name

SHOOT DA MOON

CR INA GOOD DIRECTION
GOOD TO BE STRUTIN

| AM WORTH THE WAIT
HUNTIN A HOT HUBBA
LAZY RED HOTROD
DYNAMICALLY BLUE

BLAZE N INVESTMENT

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES
THE MANE CONNECTION

CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

WARTHLING

BLUE RIBBON FARMS



65 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 14

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1692 KAMBRIE ATKINS LOPIN SO POSH CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1098 ELLA MEILLEUR BLAZED TO BE HOT AUTUMN ROSE FARM

3 1260 OLIVIA BORER WHAT A HOOT IMPULSE MJ SHOW STRING

4 1545 NATALIE GIGLIO SOMETHIN U PROOF CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 2415 ABIGAIL HAINES VS RAZZEL DAZZEL J & M QUARTER HORSES

6 2574 PIPER HENTHORNE HERES THE REAL DEAL

7 1682 DESTREI BURDEN A FANCY CODE KERI NIEKAMP

8 1602 LUCCA WINGFIELD HES A KISSIN MECHINE KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1310
1614
2673
2511
1528
2662
1217

2503

66 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name

LEXIE LALONE
GRACIE RUDD
ALLISON KIRK
HAILEY SMITH
MADELYN ATHEY
ISABELLA MARINACCI
SAMANTHA PEOPLES

HAILEY SPECK

Horse Name

MORE TOOLS

JOHN PARDI

HES ONLY SOUTHERN
MONEY ON MY MIND

CALL ME THA FIREMAN
WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME
IMPULSES HOTRODDREAM

CAN'T TOUCH THIS CHICK

Group Name

PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
TEAM TOPPER

WERKEMA-SMITH

KMA FAMILY FARM

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

KATHY SPECK



Place Back

67 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1138
2 1068
3 1335
4 1441
5 2509
6 1214
7 1483

8 1351

KARISSA KING

BRIELLE GAULT

SUMMER LAWTHER

AINSLEIGH

STEPHENS

REAGAN SHELTON

FRANKIE HELSEL

MADELYNN ROFKAR

ADALYN GILBERT

CERTAIN TO BE GOOD
COWGIRL CODE

KRYMSUN SHADY LADY

GOOD AND SULTRY

SERVO MACHINE
SEQUEL

MY OWN SECRET
CODE

SLOW RYDE

BARNHART
LUCIANI

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

SHELTON/OGBURN

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



Place Back

No.
1 1527
2 1632
3 2526
4 1049
5 2642
6 2664
7 1621

8 1042

68 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 17

Exhibitor Name

JOCELYN WYATT
MOLLY HOBBS
LAYLA WOOD

TAYLOR GRIFFIN

KENDRA PINNO

MORGAN
CSONTOS

SAVANNAH
SWANSON

CLARA RENTZ

Horse Name

NO DOUBT INVESTED
CHIPS MACHINE
PINK INVITATIONS

SUDDENLY SPARKY

FLEETERELLA

SHEPARD'S GRACE MILLENIUM
FORCE

MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN

IVE BEEN EXPECTING U

Group Name

YUHAS SHOW HORSES

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CNPH

HIDDEN HILLS FARMS

HATTER



Place Back No.

1

1517
1693
1028
1662
2536
1699
1006

1308

91 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 15

Exhibitor Name
MALLORY KIRBY
BRIELLE DONOVAN
IAN KANE

AUDREY WETTERAU

Horse Name
HELLO DARLIN
FOUR THE GLORY
MR FANTASTIK

SIGNATURE FLATLINE

ALEXANDRA DAVENPORT CAPTIVATING KISS

AVA GRIMM
ALIYAH SMUCKER

JULIA BOYLE

SOUTHERN LAZY LOPER
DWR DILIGENT

IRESISTABLE MACHINE

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
PAYNE SHOW HORSES

JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

CHAMPION HILL
NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



Place Back

92 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 2662
2 1363
3 1217
4 1528
5 2548
6 1524
7 1684

8 1221

ISABELLA
MARINACCI

GRACIE RUDD

SAMANTHA
PEOPLES

MADELYN ATHEY
BEAU CUTRIGHT
PILAR BRAVO

ALLISON KRATZER

RYLEY RITZ

WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME

RU LONELY TONIGHT

IMPULSES
HOTRODDREAM

CALL ME THA FIREMAN
RADICAL GOOD VERSION
PS CALL ME SUPERMAN

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER

RADICALLY INVITED

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

KMA FAMILY FARM

TEAM TOPPER

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET



93 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 14

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1692 KAMBRIE ATKINS LOPIN SO POSH CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1098 ELLA MEILLEUR BLAZED TO BE HOT AUTUMN ROSE FARM
3 1682 DESTREI BURDEN A FANCY CODE KERI NIEKAMP
4 1260 OLIVIA BORER WHAT A HOOT IMPULSE MJ SHOW STRING
5 2415 ABIGAIL HAINES VS RAZZEL DAZZEL J & M QUARTER HORSES
6 1155 CAMILLE MCKAY THE KISSING CODE AUTUMN ROSE FARM
7 1350 KAYLEE BLAZE NGO ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
SCHLECHTY HORSES
8 2692 MAEBREE FABIAN SHUDDA ASTOR C & J SHOWHORSES

FASTER



94 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PAINT - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1229 TEAGAN ULRICH  ZIPPOS COLORED MONEY EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
2 1256 ARIA PIANTEDOSI HES ONLY SOUTHERN TEAM TOPPER
3 2614 HAVEN ADAIR DON'T SKIP DORY KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1318 HANNAH FREITAG KF A DELUX INVITATION DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
5 2423 MAYSA ZIPPOS PUZZLE PIECE SCHAFFNER/MORAN
SCHAFFNER
6 2545 LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE
EXPRESS GROUP
7 1349 SAGE KRAVITZ CERTAINLY ADDICTIVE MG EQUINE

8 1063 EMILY BOWLING ULITMATE BLAZE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



95 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. - HORSE 12

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2614 HAVEN ADAIR DON'T SKIP DORY KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1675 MIRRA SHE MUSTBE A THE MANE CONNECTION
SHONEBARGER GOODONE
3 1349 SAGE KRAVITZ CERTAINLY ADDICTIVE MG EQUINE
4 1206 RYLEE HANSELMAN LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET
5 1018 RILEY EDWARDS WINSOME THE VZ WAY
6 1445 BREA ROBINSON LAZY LOOKIN PROUTYS QUARTER HORSES
7 2619 HADLEY STREAKER INVEST N ASSETS HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1352 SOPHIA TENNY ONLY IN DE MOONLIGHT NEXT LEVEL EQUINE



96 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 11

No.

1 2501 TATUM BUTTS IMA HOT TIME CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1062 ELIN ANTOS THE ICE QUEEN DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
3 1058 GEORGIA BERG FAXSIMILE A&A STABLES
4 2423 MAYSA ZIPPOS PUZZLE PIECE SCHAFFNER/MORAN
SCHAFFNER
5 2581 SOPHIE ANGEL A REAL NORTHERN BK SHOW HORSES
THING
6 2648 BRYNLEE LAUVRAY WILLY'S PARTY CRASHER CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
7 1544 MARISSA SHIPMAN OK SHESA COWGIRL SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 2611 AMELIA SAVIDGE LIL MISS IMPULSE PAYNE SHOW HORSES



97 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2537 AVA ACKER MADD MONEY NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
2 1359 HEIDI GRUBE LAZY BONZ CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1334 WILLOW LAWTHER CHECKIN OUT CHIX JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
4 1033 BELLA DILLINGER  MISS FLAMBOYANT DREAM AWAY FARMS
5 2628 HARPER HEATH ONE SWEET CHOCOLATE SNS SHOW HORSES
6 1193 OLIVIA INVESTED LOTSA GOLD NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
CRONKRIGHT
7 2545 LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE
EXPRESS GROUP

8 2618 ADALYN SHAVER ABSOLUTELY HEAVEN ROSEWOOD FARM



98 MEN'SWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2548 BEAU CUTRIGHT  RADICAL GOOD VERSION
2 1536 TREVOR RANKIN SOMETHIN U PROOF CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1458 LOGAN A SUDDEN OVATION CNPH
WORKMAN
4 1028 IAN KANE MR FANTASTIK JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES
5 1004 HUDSON FRIEND A TOUCH WESTERN JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 1202 GAGE SIBERT RED WINE AND ROSES EMERALD EQUESTRIAN
7 1408 MADDOX CARR NO COMPROMISIN MADDIE WILKENS
CHROME

8 1340 NOAH HOLTON PREMIUM DIESEL DAREN WRIGHT



Place

1

Back No.

1673
1562
1510
1323
1436
2573
1245

1016

99 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
TAYLER SCHWEIZER
LEXI DAVIS

MARISSA SHIPMAN
MADELINE PUCELL
KENNEDY LESTER
MIHAELA PETRIC
HARPER WILLIAMSON

AUDREY PANCAKE

Horse Name

RIO UNIQUE

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP
SMARTEST MOBSTER YET
ATOM

GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA
Z THATS FUNNY CHIP
SHOCKED AND STEADY

JENNA

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
BLUE RIBBON FARMS

SS PERFORMANCE HORSES
CNPH

CNPH

DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

MG EQUINE



100 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. NON STOCK - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1165 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE CNPH

2 1323 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH

3 2664 MORGAN SHEPARD'S GRACE MILLENIUM CNPH

CSONTOS FORCE
4 1021 MARLEY ZEROSKI BUCKEYES BEAUTY DOUBLE B'S TRAINING
CENTER

5 1436 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH



Place Back No.

1

1138
1068
1300
1351
1511
2509
1327

1441

101 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name
KARISSA KING

BRIELLE GAULT
MADALYNN KRUKOWSKI
ADALYN GILBERT
SKYLER COOPER
REAGAN SHELTON
PAYTON HOLLAND

AINSLEIGH STEPHENS

Horse Name

CERTAIN TO BE GOOD
COWGIRL CODE
LOPES BY INVITATION
SLOW RYDE
SCOTCHES KINDA HOT
SERVO MACHINE
TOUCH MY ROPE

GOOD AND SULTRY

Group Name

BARNHART

LUCIANI

KRUKOWSKI GROUP

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

SHELTON/OGBURN

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES



102 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PAINT - HORSE 14 - 18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1310 LEXIE LALONE MORE TOOLS PELLETIER PERFORMANCE
HORSES
2 2511 HAILEY SMITH MONEY ON MY MIND WERKEMA-SMITH
3 2642 KENDRA PINNO FLEETERELLA
4 2673 ALLISON KIRK HES ONLY SOUTHERN TEAM TOPPER
5 1612 CAROLYN YOUNG CR INA GOOD DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
DIRECTION
6 1693 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES
7 2633 ASHTON ELIZABETH THATS GOOD
BRANDT

8 1308 JULIA BOYLE IRESISTABLE MACHINE  FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



103 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. - HORSE 16

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1418 HARPER ZAREMSKI GOOD TO BE STRUTIN JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES
2 1092 EDEN BENNETT CHAMPAIGN INVITATION KAYLE BOND

3 1298 OLIVIA HATTER LIL LO LITA HATTER

4 1435 KENDALL WARTHLING DYNAMICALLY BLUE WARTHLING

5 1514 MARY SUCKY | AM WORTH THE WAIT THE MANE CONNECTION

6 1664 EMMA DUNLAP BLAZE N INVESTMENT BLUE RIBBON FARMS

7 2637 KEELE WILLIAMS SHOOT DA MOON

8 1072 EMME CICCOLELLA VESTED SHEIK MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES



104 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. - HORSE 17

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1632 MOLLY HOBBS CHIPS MACHINE

2 1527 JOCELYN WYATT NO DOUBT INVESTED YUHAS SHOW HORSES

3 1536 TREVOR RANKIN SOMETHIN U PROOF CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 2526 LAYLA WOOD PINK INVITATIONS NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

5 1121 AMELIA TARBILL THE FIRST TO REPEAT J & M QUARTER HORSES

6 1156 JESSICA GREENE MADE ALL THE BETS HS PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 1049 TAYLOR GRIFFIN SUDDENLY SPARKY LINN ACRES PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1621 SAVANNAH SWANSON MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN HIDDEN HILLS FARMS



Place Back No.

1

1612

1614

2415

2633

1524
1002
1699
1126

105 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. COLOR BREED - HORSE 14 -18

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

CAROLYN YOUNG CR INA GOOD
DIRECTION

GRACIE RUDD JOHN PARDI

ABIGAIL HAINES VS RAZZEL DAZZEL

ASHTON ELIZABETH THATS GOOD
BRANDT
PILAR BRAVO PS CALL ME SUPERMAN

JOSIE GASSER WAKE UP TO STRUT

AVA GRIMM SOUTHERN LAZY LOPER

ADDISON MOORE SLEEPY KEEPER

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW
HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW
HORSES

J & M QUARTER HORSES

TEAM TOPPER

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
CHAMPION HILL

KERI NIEKAMP



106 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. COLOR BREED - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2537 AVA ACKER MADD MONEY NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

2 1229 TEAGAN ULRICH ZIPPOS COLORED MONEY EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

3 1062 ELIN ANTOS THE ICE QUEEN DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 1318 HANNAH FREITAG KF A DELUX INVITATION DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
5 1300 MADALYNN KRUKOWSKI LOPES BY INVITATION KRUKOWSKI GROUP

6 2581 SOPHIE ANGEL A REAL NORTHERN THING BK SHOW HORSES

7 2616 ELLIS DOBES ZIPPOS BEST ROAN NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

8 1364 LONDYN DUBON INDELIBLE ASSETS C & J SHOWHORSES



107 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1396 KINLEI BURDEN A FANCY CODE KERI NIEKAMP
2 2537 AVA ACKER MADD MONEY NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
3 1458 LOGAN WORKMAN A SUDDEN OVATION CNPH
4 1359 HEIDI GRUBE LAZY BONZ CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1334 WILLOW LAWTHER  CHECKIN OUT CHIX JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 1193 OLIVIA INVESTED LOTSA GOLD NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
CRONKRIGHT
7 2628 HARPER HEATH ONE SWEET SNS SHOW HORSES
CHOCOLATE

8 1033 BELLA DILLINGER MISS FLAMBOYANT DREAM AWAY FARMS



Place Back

No.
1 2501
2 1544
3 2653
4 2591
5 1058
6 1475
7 2550
8 2604

108 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QTR. - HORSE 11

Exhibitor Name

TATUM BUTTS
MARISSA SHIPMAN
JORDYN SMYSER

BRYNLEE LAUVRAY

GEORGIA BERG

HAZEL EICHER

ROSEALYN
MCCLAIN

MIHAELA PETRIC

Horse Name

IMA HOT TIME
OK SHESA COWGIRL
KM SHE KNOWS SHES IT

VS DEM THE LIGHTS

FAXSIMILE

FLASHIN THE GOODIES

CERTAIN SOPHISTICATE

SIPPN SOMETHING
STRONG

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
SS PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROSEWOOD FARM

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

A&A STABLES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER



Place Back

No.
1 1445
2 2614
3 1675
4 1645
5 1349
6 1206
7 1352

8 1093

109 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name

BREA ROBINSON
HAVEN ADAIR

MIRRA
SHONEBARGER

MALIA RITZ

SAGE KRAVITZ

RYLEE HANSELMAN

SOPHIA TENNY

EMMA STROUP

Horse Name Group Name

LAZY LOOKIN PROUTYS QUARTER HORSES
DON'T SKIP DORY KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
SHE MUSTBE A THE MANE CONNECTION
GOODONE

SHZ GOOD ON A&A STABLES

SATURDAY

CERTAINLY ADDICTIVE MG EQUINE

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

ONLY IN DE MOONLIGHT NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

BREWS SPRINGSTEEN DREAM AWAY FARMS



Place Back

1

2

No.
2573

1245

1165

1510

1145

1039

1009
1065

110 WESTERN PLEASURE - PONY 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

MIHAELA PETRIC

HARPER
WILLIAMSON

MYLIE BURNS

MARISSA SHIPMAN
JEREMY HULL
ISABELLA
JOHNSON

COLIN LUTHER

EMMA STROUP

Horse Name

Z THATS FUNNY CHIP

SHOCKED AND STEADY

RUBY TUESDAY OF

THISTLERIDGE

SMARTEST MOBSTER YET

CRAZY HAIRY JERRY

EF ALL ZIPPED UP

LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI

YOURE MYA FANTASY

Group Name

DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

MG EQUINE

CNPH

SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

DREAM AWAY FARMS



Place Back No.

1

1252
1562
1323
1436
1673
1016
2624

2652

111 WESTERN PLEASURE - PONY 14 - 18

Exhibitor Name
PAIGE KINNEY
LEXI DAVIS
MADELINE PUCELL

KENNEDY LESTER

Horse Name

THE BIGGEST RAGE
DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP
ATOM

GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA

TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE

AUDREY PANCAKE
ANDREA SIMMONS

SIERI CORBAN

JENNA
BEAU

A MIDNIGHT TRUCK TO MEXICO

Group Name

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
BLUE RIBBON FARMS

CNPH

CNPH

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

STAY SALTY

CEDARSTROHME STABLES



112 WESTERN PLEASURE NO REG. QTR/PAINT HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1401 JOSIE LUKACHEK ENDORSED HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1539 LEXI DAVIS TAKEN A FANCY BLUE RIBBON FARMS

2 1258 ALLISON STANBRO RIVER RISING MJ SHOW STRING

4 1291 ARIA PIANTEDOSI HOTRODDIN N RED TEAM TOPPER

5 1365 NOAH HOLTON EYES A SMOKINHOTCHIP DAREN WRIGHT

6 2657 BROOKE TUCKER CAPTAIN



Place Back No.

1

2501
1687
2660
1062
1475
2611
1063

1565

WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP RESULTS

13W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 11

Exhibitor Name
TATUM BUTTS
RHYS YOUNG
AVERY RAMEY
ELIN ANTOS
HAZEL EICHER
AMELIA SAVIDGE
EMILY BOWLING

FAYE HOOVER

Horse Name

IMA HOT TIME

TO BE REASONED WITH
WILLY BE LOPIN

THE ICE QUEEN
FLASHIN THE GOODIES
LIL MISS IMPULSE
ULITMATE BLAZE

MY CUSTOM LOW RODDER

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE HORSES
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES
PAYNE SHOW HORSES

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

ROYAL CREEK FARM



Place Back No.

1

2

2557

1228

2614
2619
2680

1010
1018

1206

14W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

LANIE DAWES IM APPLICIOUS

ADDISON SKINNER  HUNTING FOR MOXIE

HAVEN ADAIR DON'T SKIP DORY
HADLEY STREAKER INVEST N ASSETS

ELLIE ANDREWS VERSION OF

ELLEGANCE
ELLIE GRACE BATH LUKEN TO IMPRESS
RILEY EDWARDS WINSOME THE VZ WAY

RYLEE
HANSELMAN

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER

Group Name

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

THE ANDREWS GROUP

A&A STABLES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES/SOET



15W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 14

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1444 MICAH NETHERS ITSGOODTOBEBEAUTIFUL PROUTYS QUARTER HORSES

2 2654 HAILEY PINNO SOMETHING BOUT ME

3 1223 CLAIRE BE TOO COOL CNPH
CADORETTE

4 1350 KAYLEE BLAZE NGO ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
SCHLECHTY HORSES

5 2692 MAEBREE FABIAN SHUDDA ASTOR FASTER C & J SHOWHORSES

6 1081 BAILEIGH LANG THEPLEASURESALLSHINE MULFORD PERFORMANCE

HORSES/SOET

7 2608 SOPHIE REPEATED IN MOTION KRUKOWSKI GROUP

VILLANUEVA

8 2415 ABIGAIL HAINES VS RAZZEL DAZZEL J & M QUARTER HORSES



16E WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2572 GIAVONNA ZIPPOS ONLY BOY BREEZY ACRES
CANCELLIERE

2 1046 MADDISON BARNHART HER GIFTS A GEM BARNHART

3 1666 ADDISON YOUNG TO BE REASONED CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
WITH HORSES

4 1052 SAVANNAH MORELLO FINALLY GOT THE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
BLUES

5 1126 ADDISON MOORE SLEEPY KEEPER KERI NIEKAMP

6 1662 AUDREY WETTERAU SIGNATURE FLATLINE  MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 1699 AVA GRIMM SOUTHERN LAZY CHAMPION HILL
LOPER

8 2517 ADDISON CAWLEY KISS ME SUDDENLY GREENWICH HILL FARM



16W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 13

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1138 KARISSA KING CERTAIN TO BE GOOD BARNHART
2 1351 ADALYN GILBERT SLOW RYDE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
3 2685 KENNEDY RAMEY BEST OF RIGHTEOUS BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
4 1189 KINSLEY GORAN HOW BOUT A COWGIRL STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1257 LILY WILSON ONLY IN THE TACKROOM C & J SHOWHORSES
6 2621 MADELYNN MADE BY CODE BLUE HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROFKAR
7 1335 SUMMER LAWTHER KRYMSUN SHADY LADY  JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
8 1229 TEAGAN ULRICH ZIPPOS COLORED EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

MONEY



17E WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 17

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1529 SHELBY VAN DEN BOSCH HANDS OFF MY MARTINI TRI COUNTY 4-H GIRLS

2 2642 KENDRA PINNO FLEETERELLA

3 1621 SAVANNAH SWANSON MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN HIDDEN HILLS FARMS

4 1338 SAMANTHA SWANK SHEAR PLEASURE KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1121 AMELIA TARBILL THE FIRST TO REPEAT J & M QUARTER HORSES

6 1224 SETH SALGADO CONSIDER ME FANCY TEAM TOPPER

7 2526 LAYLA WOOQOD PINK INVITATIONS NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

8 1042 CLARA RENTZ IVE BEEN EXPECTING U HATTER



17W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 16

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name

1 1686 JULIA KANE RODDERS GOODBAR GIRL DOUBLE M HORSEMANSHIP

2 1418 HARPER ZAREMSKI GOOD TO BE STRUTIN JUSTIN MELVIN SHOW HORSES

3 1653 MADALYNE OLIVER  ALL TIME FANCY MAN NEXT LEVEL EQUINE

4 1092 EDEN BENNETT CHAMPAIGN INVITATION KAYLE BOND

5 2603 CARMEN ROBERS UPALLNITETOGETLUCKY KAYLE BOND

6 1219 LANE ATTINGER BUSTED BY THE JUDGE

7 1072 EMME CICCOLELLA VESTED SHEIK MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1247 ALLISON STRICKLER  ONLY ONE CAN DO WARTHLING



Place Back No.

1

1614
1484
1310
2662
2511
1217
1296

2503

18E WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name
GRACIE RUDD
ANNABELLE BATSCHE
LEXIE LALONE
ISABELLA MARINACCI
HAILEY SMITH
SAMANTHA PEOPLES
MADELYN ATHEY

HAILEY SPECK

Horse Name

JOHN PARDI

UPGRADE TO ESCALADE
MORE TOOLS

WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME
MONEY ON MY MIND
IMPULSES HOTRODDREAM
IMA RADICAL GUCCI

CAN'T TOUCH THIS CHICK

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

PELLETIER PERFORMANCE HORSES
MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

WERKEMA-SMITH

KMA FAMILY FARM

KATHY SPECK



Place Back

1

2

No.
1252

1141

1016
2698
1323
1673
1233

1087

18W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 14 - 18

Exhibitor Name

PAIGE KINNEY

TAYLOR
CREACRAFT

AUDREY PANCAKE
SIERI CORBAN

MADELINE PUCELL

Horse Name

THE BIGGEST RAGE

SWEET & SASSY
SENORITA

JENNA
ASLIDING INVESTMENT

ATOM

TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE

JORDYN SIMPSON

TANA SMUCKER

LIGHTNING
YOUR MYA FANTASY

Group Name

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CEDARSTROHME STABLES
CNPH

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



29 WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name

1

2

No.

1165 MYLIE BURNS

1561 JULIA FINNEGAN

1039 ISABELLA
JOHNSON

2646 ELLIE ANDREWS

1245 HARPER
WILLIAMSON

1182 AIVA MILLER

2573 MIHAELA PETRIC

1110 VIVIANNA
PAONESSA

Horse Name

RUBY TUESDAY OF

THISTLERIDGE

WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID

EF ALL ZIPPED UP

CLASSIC INTEGRITY

SHOCKED AND STEADY

SWEET & SASSY SENORITA

Z THATS FUNNY CHIP

MYLINS CLASSY SASSY

Group Name
CNPH
CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE

HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

THE ANDREWS GROUP

MG EQUINE

MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN



Place Back

1

No.
2537
1194

1491

1193
1359
2567
1033

2656

30 WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

AVA ACKER
SHANNON STEINER

PAISLEY VIZE

OLIVIA CRONKRIGHT
HEIDI GRUBE

ELIJAH SPECK
BELLA DILLINGER

ADDISON
STRAUSBAUGH

Horse Name

MADD MONEY
WHAT A WHAT NOW

THEPLEASURESALLSHINE

INVESTED LOTSA GOLD
LAZY BONZ

CAN'T TOUCH THIS CHICK
MISS FLAMBOYANT

MR SLO MO AMEGIO

Group Name

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES/SOET

NEXT LEVEL EQUINE
CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
KATHY SPECK

DREAM AWAY FARMS



WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

39 CHAMPIONSHIP WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1252 PAIGE KINNEY THE BIGGEST RAGE KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1141 TAYLOR SWEET & SASSY SENORITA MAPLE GROVE PERFORMANCE
CREACRAFT HORSES
3 1165 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF CNPH

THISTLERIDGE

4 1561 JULIA FINNEGAN  WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID  CALLIE FINNEGAN PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2512
1504
1204
2566
1254
1272

1080

WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE RESULTS

Exhibitor Name
MARLEY SMITH
AUDREY THIELMAN
BRIANNA MYERS
JESSICA CORNELL
MARIN GOLD
EVELYN GOLD

KAILYN BYRD

Horse Name

WE LOVE PIE

NEXT ON THE DECK
DOUBLES ZIPPER
YUBETURSWEETASSETS
TWISTED SHAME

ROSIE

PV ZIPS INVITATION

190 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP 18 & UNDER

Group Name
WERKEMA-SMITH
ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

WALNUT HILL STABLES

WILLOW TREE FARM
WILLOW TREE FARM

WALNUT HILL STABLES



WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE/ CLASSES & CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

178 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1272 EVELYN GOLD ROSIE WILLOW TREE FARM
2 1254 MARIN GOLD TWISTED SHAME WILLOW TREE FARM
3 1242 MISTA REED INVISIBLE STRING WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
4 1622 MICHAELA PARISH HAMPTON CMV EQUESTRIAN
5 1154 ADDISON APPLE BARNHART
CRYTZER
6 1025 LILLIAN CONNORS TROY KMA FAMILY FARM
7 1317 HANNAH FREITAG  HIFIVE BUCKS DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
OHSOSUPREME
8 1496 RACHEL BROWN HEZALUCKYROCKSTAR MISFIT EQUESTRIAN

PERFORMANCE



179 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1204 BRIANNA MYERS DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL STABLES

2 1080 KAILYN BYRD PV ZIPS INVITATION WALNUT HILL STABLES

3 1238 JAYDEN KEMP WAY TO GO SLICK MS KAYE'S KIDS

4 1269 HENRY DETLING TALL DARK N GOOD ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
5 1161 TAYLOR LOGSDON PSU MESCALITO WINDER BARNHART

6 1041 THEA STEINER REAL ID BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 1611 GRACELYNN SKUDRIN MCSUAVE LM DAVIDSON FARM

8 2681 ALBANY NELSON ALWAYSPACKIN WINNERS KMA FAMILY FARM



Place Back

180 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 14 - 15

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 2512
2 1504
3 1047
4 1367
5 1026
6 1419
7 2634
8 2510

MARLEY SMITH
AUDREY THIELMAN
CLAIRE STORER

DAKOTA ERIN
WETTERAUER

KIERSTAN RILEY

ALYANA EISENTRAGER

CLAYTON BURTON

ASHLEY BAKER

WE LOVE PIE
NEXT ON THE DECK
I WANNA ROCK

TORONTO

LADY FIREBUG
CASH

TIZWAY FOREVER

SPH WHOA WHIZ
ME

MIRABETH

WERKEMA-SMITH
ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

KMA FAMILY FARM

WALNUT HILL STABLES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES



181 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 16 - 18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2566 JESSICA CORNELL YUBETURSWEETASSETS

2 1672 KENLIN FARABEE DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL STABLES

3 1659 KENDALL OVERTURF TASTE THE RAINBOW ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE STABLES
4 1241 ALABAMA KLINE CCP CHIPS ALL IN HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

5 2587 KYLA SCHMELZER MY TOP MODEL COPPER TOP FARM

6 1083 ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL

7 1267 SARAH KRZEMINSKI NIMBLE LEGAL JUSTICE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

8 1429 AINSLEE WAGGONER MONTANA LM DAVIDSON FARM



183 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'0" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1114 AUTUMN SCHWANKE IMA JAZZY DETAIL ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE
STABLES

2 1659 KENDALL OVERTURF TASTE THE RAINBOW  ALLISON APPLEGETT/ELITE
STABLES

3 1227 JILLIAN SZERENSCI BXT JAILHOUSE ROCK WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

4 1267 SARAH KRZEMINSKI NIMBLE LEGAL WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

JUSTICE
5 1367 DAKOTA ERIN TORONTO
WETTERAUER
6 1241 ALABAMA KLINE CCP CHIPS ALL IN HOLY SPIRIT STABLES
7 1672 KENLIN FARABEE DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL STABLES

8 1285 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL ULTIMATE BARONESS MEGHAN HENRY






